
Savannah Women's Half &amp; 5K - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        3.1M        6.2M        9.3M    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Dawn Grunnagle         F4044        1/174                   41:09       59:24     1:23:23    6:22     1:23:20
2     Megan Tramaglini       F2529        1/195       19:43       43:08     1:02:46     1:28:41    6:46     1:28:38
3     Tessa Jones            F3539        1/245                                         1:29:34    6:48     1:29:03
4     Kalie Demerjian        F2024         1/72       21:05       45:11     1:04:48     1:29:15    6:49     1:29:12
5     Anna Grausnick         F2024         2/72                                         1:33:01    6:51     1:29:31
6     Maddie Mullen          F2024         3/72       21:05       45:11     1:04:48     1:30:15    6:54     1:30:12
7     Christina Pack         F3034        1/212                                         1:31:18    6:57     1:30:56
8     Alexandra Duvall       F3034        2/212                                         1:31:25    6:58     1:31:04
9     Ashley Bozarth         F3034        3/212       21:05       45:25     1:05:53     1:31:57    7:01     1:31:52
10    Sara Maltby            F4044        2/174       21:07       45:33     1:05:54     1:31:55    7:01     1:31:52
11    Laurie Householder     F4549        1/128       21:16       45:12     1:06:43     1:33:34    7:09     1:33:31
12    Dawn Everett           F4044        3/174                                         1:34:47    7:12     1:34:11
13    Michael Therrien       F2529        2/195       22:14       47:35     1:08:11     1:34:31    7:13     1:34:28
14    Shanna Struble         F3539        2/245       22:51       49:22                 1:34:56    7:15     1:34:52
15    Kristin Massee         F3539        3/245                                         1:36:45    7:15     1:34:55
16    Sophie Winchester      F3034        4/212                                         1:37:26    7:21     1:36:11
17    Kat Robley             F3539        4/245       22:26       48:07     1:09:17     1:37:35    7:27     1:37:32
18    Ryan Jones             M2529         1/10                             1:09:06     1:38:35    7:32     1:38:32
19    Ashley Brunner         F2024         4/72       23:15       49:52     1:11:45     1:38:46    7:33     1:38:43
20    Ann Marie Ilse         F2024         5/72       23:15       49:52     1:11:45     1:39:26    7:36     1:39:23
21    Meghan Campbell        F2529        3/195       23:15       50:09     1:11:56     1:40:21    7:40     1:40:18
22    Ashley Hughes          F3034        5/212       22:12       48:12     1:10:43     1:40:25    7:40     1:40:21
23    Sarah Batt             F5054        1/106       23:14       50:09     1:12:26     1:40:37    7:41     1:40:34
24    Ivanka Tolan           F4044        4/174       21:27                 1:09:20     1:40:50    7:42     1:40:47
25    Silvana Franck         F3539        5/245       23:15       50:11     1:12:04     1:41:27    7:45     1:41:24
26    Samantha Norman        F2529        4/195       24:12       50:55     1:13:18     1:42:04    7:47     1:41:49
27    Joel Moriarty          M4044          1/8       25:48       52:24     1:15:02     1:43:36    7:55     1:43:33
28    Greg Gainty            M2529         2/10       21:51       49:22     1:12:31     1:43:39    7:55     1:43:36
29    Deserae Dearborn       F3539        6/245       23:58       51:11     1:13:45     1:43:50    7:55     1:43:41
30    Vanessa Connolly       F3539        7/245       23:35       50:38     1:13:22     1:43:57    7:56     1:43:54
31    Maggie Weber           F3539        8/245       23:08       51:08     1:13:56     1:44:19    7:58     1:44:16
32    Jackie Wilson          F4549        2/128       24:37       52:21     1:14:59     1:44:50    8:00     1:44:45
33    Matthew Owenby         M5054          1/8       24:38       52:24     1:15:02     1:44:50    8:00     1:44:47
34    Tiffany Bonham         F2529        5/195                   52:19     1:15:02     1:45:27    8:03     1:45:23
35    Marie Alexander        F3034        6/212       23:41       51:12     1:14:06     1:45:37    8:04     1:45:34
36    Stephanie Folk         F3034        7/212       24:39       52:25     1:15:13     1:46:39    8:09     1:46:36
37    Courtney Pansza        F2024         6/72       21:46       49:00     1:13:27     1:46:41    8:09     1:46:38
38    Danielle Mason         F3034        8/212       23:04       52:21     1:15:01     1:46:48    8:09     1:46:43
39    Caitlin Howe           F2529        6/195       25:16       54:06     1:17:17     1:46:55    8:10     1:46:46
40    Rob Koehler            M5054          2/8       25:50       54:16     1:17:29     1:51:44    8:10     1:46:57
41    Pamela Howe            F5559         1/90       25:52       54:38     1:17:56     1:47:45    8:13     1:47:37
42    Carlie Johnson         F2529        7/195       25:38       54:30     1:17:13     1:47:45    8:14     1:47:40
43    Heather Jones          F2024         7/72       25:34       54:04     1:17:27     1:47:53    8:14     1:47:41
44    Alexis Salmon          F2529        8/195                   54:34     1:17:20     1:47:44    8:14     1:47:44
45    Marcia Mitchell        F4044        5/174       25:18       54:06     1:17:17     1:48:03    8:15     1:47:54
46    Nicole Bossak          F3034        9/212       24:54       53:17     1:16:53     1:47:58    8:15     1:47:54
47    Christy Steen          F4549        3/128       25:18       54:06     1:17:31     1:48:33    8:17     1:48:25
48    Lee Ann Somers         F4549        4/128       24:41       53:20     1:17:32     1:48:39    8:18     1:48:36
49    Elena Solazzo          F2529        9/195                   52:21     1:17:53     1:49:00    8:20     1:48:57
50    Kimberly Dove          F3034       10/212       25:09       53:05     1:16:45     1:49:16    8:20     1:49:01
51    Lorin Wales Staup      F2024         8/72       23:08       51:13     1:15:05     1:49:08    8:20     1:49:04
52    Christine Weisman      F3539        9/245       25:40       54:33     1:18:04     1:49:19    8:21     1:49:16
53    Melissa Jackson        F4044        6/174       25:41       53:52     1:17:52     1:49:36    8:21     1:49:18
54    Lynn Case              F4549        5/128       26:07       55:20     1:18:53     1:49:34    8:22     1:49:31
55    Amber Nixon            F3539       10/245       25:11       54:09     1:18:09     1:49:36    8:22     1:49:33
56    Kelli Smith            F4044        7/174       23:55       52:19     1:16:35     1:49:47    8:23     1:49:38
57    Chance Harvey          M2529         3/10       24:12       52:35     1:16:52     1:50:05    8:23     1:49:44
58    Katie Howell           F3539       11/245       25:18       54:07     1:17:33     1:49:56    8:23     1:49:48
59    Vanessa Obrien         F2024         9/72       24:45       53:55     1:18:34     1:49:51    8:23     1:49:48
60    Ericka Alm             F3034       11/212       25:08       54:26     1:18:41     1:50:14    8:25     1:50:09
61    Jayme McCauley         M2529         4/10       26:01       55:24     1:19:05     1:50:29    8:25     1:50:13
62    Rachel Robertson       F4044        8/174       25:23       54:16     1:18:01     1:50:38    8:26     1:50:27
63    Katrina Pelican        F4044        9/174       25:40       54:25     1:18:25     1:50:47    8:27     1:50:40
64    Erica Jardine          F2529       10/195       24:52       54:20     1:18:56     1:51:00    8:29     1:50:57
65    Alexa Schuck           F2529       11/195       24:52       54:20     1:18:56     1:51:00    8:29     1:50:57
66    Allison Coburn         F4044       10/174       26:20       55:52     1:19:45     1:51:19    8:29     1:51:00
67    Paige Sopcic           F3034       12/212       26:09       55:28     1:19:32     1:54:41    8:31     1:51:34
68    Emily Wortman          F2529       12/195       27:16       56:57     1:21:06     1:52:39    8:32     1:51:35
69    Erica Diffenderfer     F2529       13/195       25:47       55:49     1:20:15     1:51:55    8:32     1:51:41
70    Conrad Shirk           M4044          2/8       25:50       55:29     1:19:47     1:52:06    8:32     1:51:43
71    Olivia Salgado         F3034       13/212       26:22       55:50     1:19:43     1:52:08    8:32     1:51:44
72    Monica Stanwick        F2024        10/72       26:20       56:23     1:20:30     1:52:11    8:33     1:51:59
73    Katie Jensrud          F3034       14/212       24:27       53:26     1:18:16     1:52:09    8:34     1:52:06
74    Adam Grubbs            M3539          1/8       27:16       57:28     1:21:39     1:52:52    8:34     1:52:11
75    Stacey Long            F4549        6/128       24:38       53:30     1:18:25     1:52:26    8:35     1:52:21
76    Myrriah Hanna          F3539       12/245       26:22       56:01     1:20:22     1:53:59    8:35     1:52:22
77    Emily McDonald         F2529       14/195       27:12       57:09     1:21:19     1:52:40    8:36     1:52:27
78    Julie Meads            F3034       15/212       24:43       53:54     1:18:23     1:52:51    8:37     1:52:47
79    Heather Rackley        F3034       16/212       26:36       56:39     1:21:21     1:54:29    8:37     1:52:51
80    Emily Everard          F2024        11/72       24:47       54:18     1:19:19     1:53:00    8:38     1:52:57
81    Rebecca Penniman       F5054        2/106       26:34       56:37     1:21:14     1:53:07    8:38     1:52:58
82    Maggie Anderson        F2529       15/195       26:36       56:02     1:20:56     1:57:37    8:39     1:53:06
83    Hayley Scholl          F2529       16/195       26:36       56:02     1:20:57     1:57:37    8:39     1:53:06
84    Rachel Lacey           F2024        12/72       25:40       54:32     1:18:52     1:53:16    8:39     1:53:11
85    Ava Pandiani           F2529       17/195       25:49       55:57     1:20:56     1:53:22    8:39     1:53:16
86    Mason Thornal          M3539          2/8       25:38       56:29     1:21:17     1:53:26    8:40     1:53:19
87    Kaitlin Thornal        F3034       17/212       25:39       56:30     1:21:17     1:53:26    8:40     1:53:21
88    Caley Yeary            F3034       18/212       28:11       59:16     1:23:30     1:53:30    8:40     1:53:24
89    Angela Montoya         F3034       19/212       26:30       56:34     1:21:23     1:53:30    8:40     1:53:27
90    Katie Henderson        F2529       18/195       27:21       57:36     1:21:50     1:54:01    8:42     1:53:46
91    Claire McCarthy        F3034       20/212       26:12       56:58     1:21:57     1:54:11    8:43     1:54:00
92    Kate Buckley           F3034       21/212       24:58       53:55     1:19:30     1:54:11    8:43     1:54:08
93    Jenny King             F3539       13/245       27:16       57:56     1:22:38     1:55:01    8:43     1:54:10
94    Katelyn Presti         F2529       19/195       26:27       56:47     1:21:45     1:54:31    8:43     1:54:10
95    Eva Spegt              F2529       20/195       25:57       56:19     1:21:39     1:54:24    8:44     1:54:15
96    Andrea Goto            F4044       11/174       27:08       58:09     1:23:04     1:54:28    8:44     1:54:16
97    Katie Clancy           F3034       22/212       25:05       54:43     1:20:16     1:54:39    8:45     1:54:30
98    Sara Barone            F3539       14/245       27:11       56:48     1:21:23     1:54:56    8:45     1:54:32
99    Suzanne Hill           F3539       15/245       26:15       56:28     1:21:44     1:54:42    8:45     1:54:32
100   Rebekah Eddy           F4044       12/174       27:23       57:33     1:22:22     1:57:46    8:46     1:54:40

Generated January 31, 2026 at 7:17 AM 1/14



Savannah Women's Half &amp; 5K - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        3.1M        6.2M        9.3M    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Paige Piscitello       F2529       21/195       26:05       56:28     1:21:33     1:55:01    8:46     1:54:41
102   Jayme Petronchak       F2529       22/195       26:12       56:20     1:21:09     1:54:56    8:46     1:54:42
103   Haylee Goss            F2024        13/72       26:15       57:11     1:22:26     1:54:46    8:46     1:54:43
104   Edie Ezell             F6064         1/42       24:56       54:14     1:20:09     1:54:51    8:46     1:54:47
105   Robin Kelly            F4549        7/128       27:08       58:08     1:23:04     1:55:02    8:46     1:54:49
106   Melissa Anthony        F4549        8/128       25:57       56:16     1:21:46     1:55:01    8:46     1:54:49
107   Paige McArdle          F3034       23/212       27:21       57:49     1:22:47     1:55:14    8:47     1:54:55
108   Erin Hively            F3539       16/245       26:00       56:29     1:21:31     1:55:15    8:48     1:55:08
109   Juliet Foster          F3034       24/212       27:09       57:32     1:22:37     1:55:29    8:48     1:55:10
110   Perry Tanner           F2024        14/72       28:07       59:31     1:24:20     1:55:52    8:49     1:55:21
111   Krysten McLarty        F3539       17/245       24:55       55:01     1:20:31     1:55:34    8:50     1:55:31
112   Elizabeth Lee          F3539       18/245       26:41       57:26     1:22:57     1:55:34    8:50     1:55:34
113   Victoria Tingley       F2024        15/72       27:31       58:14     1:23:04     1:55:56    8:51     1:55:45
114   Kara Ollick            F4044       13/174       27:04       57:27     1:22:14     1:55:54    8:51     1:55:50
115   Kasi Winkles           F3034       25/212       29:06       59:44     1:24:23     1:56:23    8:52     1:56:09
116   Maribeth Wollard       F5054        3/106       27:02       58:00     1:23:38     1:56:29    8:53     1:56:20
117   Jenn Firriolo          F2529       23/195       27:29       57:49     1:23:16     1:56:24    8:53     1:56:21
118   Kate Osborne           F3034       26/212       26:31       56:03     1:21:25     1:56:39    8:54     1:56:29
119   Joy Weaver             F3539       19/245       26:07       56:19     1:22:01     1:56:43    8:54     1:56:33
120   Aisha O'Donnell        F4044       14/174       26:31       56:10     1:21:50     1:56:51    8:55     1:56:43
121   Matthew McLean         M3539          3/8       27:23       58:34     1:24:05     1:56:52    8:55     1:56:46
122   Cindy Jones            F4549        9/128                   58:34     1:24:05     1:57:03    8:56     1:56:54
123   Charlotte Watson       F3034       27/212       27:29       59:08     1:24:32     1:58:05    8:56     1:56:56
124   Alaina Newsome         F3034       28/212       27:27       58:29     1:23:34     1:57:09    8:56     1:56:59
125   Frank Mikula           M5054          3/8                 1:00:36     1:25:12     1:58:15    8:57     1:57:02
126   Shelby Foster          F2529       24/195       27:23       57:13     1:22:34     1:57:29    8:58     1:57:19
127   Katie Sloat            F2529       25/195       24:59       55:13     1:21:25     1:58:14    8:58     1:57:19
128   Beth Gabhart           F4549       10/128       27:40       58:29     1:23:02     1:57:34    8:58     1:57:20
129   Kelly Priem            F3539       20/245       26:08       56:57     1:22:39     1:57:27    8:58     1:57:21
130   Sarah Hammer           F3034       29/212       26:09       56:55     1:22:39     1:57:28    8:58     1:57:22
131   Julia Elsesser         F2529       26/195       27:22       58:25     1:23:58     1:57:34    8:58     1:57:23
132   Danielle Harrsch       F4549       11/128       28:08       59:27     1:24:47     1:57:51    8:59     1:57:28
133   Laura Haderxhanaj      F3539       21/245       26:10       56:01     1:22:01     1:57:43    8:59     1:57:28
134   Sonnet Gaertner        F3034       30/212       28:21       59:48     1:25:23     1:57:37    8:59     1:57:31
135   Tatiana Hoover         F2529       27/195       27:03       57:43     1:23:15     1:57:35    8:59     1:57:32
136   Stefanie Van Stan      F3034       31/212       28:39       59:45     1:25:00     1:58:16    8:59     1:57:34
137   Kelly Loyd             F5054        4/106       27:30       58:34     1:23:49     1:57:45    8:59     1:57:38
138   Elizabeth Oliver       F2024        16/72       26:29       56:08     1:22:44     1:57:54    9:00     1:57:41
139   Angela Adams           F5054        5/106       27:26       58:36     1:24:44     1:57:49    9:00     1:57:44
140   Brooke Kimbrell        F2024        17/72       27:46       58:57     1:24:26     1:58:39    9:01     1:57:58
141   Shervette Thomas       F4549       12/128       28:31       59:22     1:25:02     2:00:38    9:01     1:57:58
142   Amy Kate Williams      F1519         1/11       27:32       58:31     1:23:43     1:58:18    9:01     1:58:02
143   Teresa Bales           F5559         2/90       28:02       59:37     1:25:28     1:58:12    9:01     1:58:04
144   Jess Wilson            F3034       32/212       26:23       57:54     1:24:01     1:58:33    9:03     1:58:28
145   Stephanie Soricelli    F3539       22/245       27:33       58:44     1:24:26     1:58:39    9:03     1:58:32
146   Micle Flora            F4044       15/174       27:47       59:20     1:25:02     1:58:50    9:03     1:58:33
147   Maria Barker           F3034       33/212       25:00       55:29     1:21:36     1:58:45    9:04     1:58:34
148   Katie Toney            F3034       34/212       28:14     1:00:03     1:25:27     1:58:55    9:04     1:58:41
149   April Shelt            F3539       23/245       26:06       57:16     1:23:24     1:58:55    9:04     1:58:43
150   McKenzie Brandt        F2024        18/72       25:56       55:49     1:21:58     1:58:59    9:05     1:58:50
151   Kimberly Musto         F4044       16/174       25:12       56:01     1:23:29     1:59:03    9:05     1:58:56
152   Eric Carpenter         M4549          1/5       28:19     1:00:08     1:25:31     1:59:09    9:06     1:59:01
153   Cida Wright            F5559         3/90       25:43       56:11     1:22:43     1:59:22    9:06     1:59:09
154   Kristina Fusari        F3034       35/212       29:20     1:01:33     1:27:41     1:59:22    9:06     1:59:11
155   Yasmin Jarman          F6064         2/42       28:21     1:00:10     1:25:57     1:59:48    9:08     1:59:32
156   Jessica Hamel          F3034       36/212                 1:01:35     1:27:41     1:59:54    9:09     1:59:43
157   Sarah Bondurant        F3539       24/245       27:35       58:47     1:24:18     2:00:01    9:09     1:59:44
158   Jessica Johnson        F3539       25/245       29:36     1:00:14     1:26:15     2:03:41    9:09     1:59:48
159   Marcia Gaskins         F4044       17/174       26:48       58:25     1:23:44     1:59:54    9:09     1:59:48
160   Maria Belanger         F3034       37/212       27:00       58:42     1:25:32     2:00:12    9:10     1:59:58
161   Bradley Setzer         M3539          4/8       26:07       58:12     1:24:55     2:00:06    9:10     1:59:59
162   Tracy Hoffman          F4549       13/128       27:27       58:36     1:25:07     2:00:12    9:11     2:00:08
163   Marietta Groh          F3034       38/212       27:05       58:54     1:25:29     2:00:53    9:13     2:00:33
164   Kathryn Gay            F3539       26/245       27:43       59:39     1:26:08     2:00:58    9:13     2:00:42
165   David Pollock          M5054          4/8       27:28       59:21     1:25:41     2:00:48    9:14     2:00:44
166   Jennifer Miller        F3034       39/212       28:19     1:00:07       59:46     2:00:59    9:14     2:00:47
167   Raziel Alegria-Robles  M2529         5/10       26:15       58:37     1:25:26     2:00:53    9:14     2:00:48
168   Carrie Carter          F3034       40/212       26:47       58:14     1:24:13     2:01:00    9:14     2:00:53
169   Kathleen Salings       F4044       18/174       28:30     1:00:01     1:26:11     2:04:05    9:15     2:01:07
170   Jessica Grassi         F3034       41/212       27:16       58:21     1:25:16     2:02:23    9:17     2:01:24
171   Cassidy Ring           F2024        19/72       29:44     1:00:59     1:26:53     2:03:41    9:17     2:01:25
172   Kari Foy               F4044       19/174       27:55       59:51     1:26:29     2:03:03    9:17     2:01:26
173   Lynne Kness            F5054        6/106       28:47     1:00:39     1:27:16     2:01:53    9:17     2:01:30
174   Brooke Barber          F2529       28/195       29:43     1:00:59     1:26:52     2:03:54    9:18     2:01:38
175   Lessli Whitley         F3539       27/245       26:47       58:38     1:25:18     2:01:48    9:18     2:01:42
176   Clara Kennedy          F2024        20/72       27:42       59:34     1:26:15     2:02:30    9:18     2:01:46
177   Shannon Dobbs          F4549       14/128       28:23                 1:26:50     2:02:07    9:19     2:01:57
178   Aryn Martin            F2024        21/72       28:26     1:00:37     1:27:36     2:02:28    9:21     2:02:17
179   Julie Martin           F5559         4/90       28:27     1:00:38     1:27:36     2:02:29    9:21     2:02:17
180   Rachael Grimes         F3539       28/245       28:18     1:00:07     1:25:56     2:02:31    9:21     2:02:19
181   Jami Callahan-Brill    F5054        7/106       26:57       58:44     1:25:55     2:02:29    9:21     2:02:21
182   Sarah Wiegand          F3034       42/212       28:09     1:00:08     1:27:02     2:02:44    9:21     2:02:25
183   Kristinn Sharpe        F4044       20/174       29:02     1:01:39     1:28:01     2:03:03    9:22     2:02:29
184   Brittany Goodman       F2024        22/72       27:59     1:00:33     1:27:11     2:02:52    9:22     2:02:37
185   Brittany Boone         F2529       29/195       27:48       59:04     1:25:21     2:02:50    9:22     2:02:39
186   Ashley Brascetta       F2529       30/195       27:47       59:10     1:25:38     2:02:50    9:22     2:02:39
187   Lindsey Santarelli     F4044       21/174       30:16     1:03:49     1:30:21     2:03:27    9:23     2:02:42
188   Valencia Walker        F4549       15/128       30:41     1:00:59     1:25:21     2:03:27    9:23     2:02:51
189   Kathy Wills            F3034       43/212       28:15     1:00:09     1:26:07     2:03:08    9:24     2:02:59
190   Chelsea Duga           F3034       44/212       27:36       58:58     1:25:19     2:04:04    9:24     2:02:59
191   Laura Sesbeau          F3539       29/245       28:13       59:38     1:26:29     2:03:53    9:25     2:03:14
192   Ashleigh Coats         F3034       45/212       28:14     1:00:17     1:27:11     2:03:26    9:25     2:03:16
193   Stacy Maysonet         F2529       31/195       28:23     1:00:21     1:27:14     2:03:25    9:25     2:03:18
194   Holly Chu              F2529       32/195       28:51     1:00:54     1:27:30     2:03:50    9:26     2:03:25
195   Mick McGorty           M4044          3/8       29:27     1:01:59     1:28:30     2:03:55    9:26     2:03:28
196   Virginia Schiff        F2529       33/195       30:21     1:03:52     1:30:41     2:04:51    9:27     2:03:39
197   Claudia Vargas         F4549       16/128       28:20     1:00:59     1:28:09     2:04:04    9:28     2:03:48
198   Elizabeth Harbin       F2529       34/195       31:41     1:04:28     1:30:34     2:04:04    9:28     2:03:52
199   Cecilia Arango         F3539       30/245       29:09     1:00:42     1:27:48     2:04:07    9:28     2:03:52
200   Olivia Moreland        F2529       35/195       26:52       57:44     1:24:50     2:04:15    9:28     2:03:56
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        3.1M        6.2M        9.3M    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Callie Harvey          F2529       36/195       28:40     1:01:07     1:28:57     2:04:20    9:28     2:03:59
202   Rachel Jenkinson       F2529       37/195       29:05     1:01:42     1:28:31     2:04:31    9:29     2:04:03
203   Meredith Smith         F3539       31/245       28:00       59:36     1:25:59     2:04:19    9:29     2:04:09
204   Kara Hounam            F3539       32/245       29:00     1:02:02     1:29:13     2:04:37    9:30     2:04:17
205   Samantha Cunningham-Da F2024        23/72       27:46       59:33     1:26:30     2:04:42    9:30     2:04:21
206   Tanya Slater           F4549       17/128       31:05     1:03:34     1:30:12     2:05:03    9:30     2:04:23
207   Lynn Macan             F5559         5/90       29:40     1:02:25     1:31:15     2:05:09    9:32     2:04:42
208   Emily Williams         F2529       38/195       29:39     1:03:27     1:30:37     2:06:08    9:32     2:04:42
209   Alane Peragallo        F5559         6/90       29:41     1:02:26     1:29:54     2:05:09    9:32     2:04:42
210   Laura Pitts            F4044       22/174       28:02       59:13     1:26:57     2:05:31    9:32     2:04:52
211   Stephanie McNair       F2529       39/195       31:44     1:04:27     1:30:34     2:05:09    9:33     2:04:56
212   Allison Holland        F3539       33/245       30:21     1:03:29     1:30:11     2:05:41    9:33     2:05:05
213   Kayne Smith            F5054        8/106       29:03     1:01:59     1:29:44     2:05:34    9:34     2:05:12
214   Nikki Sarmer           F2024        24/72       28:19     1:00:08     1:27:39     2:05:23    9:34     2:05:13
215   Hilary Knecht          F4044       23/174       27:23     1:00:05     1:27:39     2:05:23    9:34     2:05:16
216   Laura Degroot          F2529       40/195       28:57     1:01:29     1:28:44     2:08:33    9:35     2:05:24
217   Anne Garrett           F3539       34/245       27:48       59:22     1:25:34     2:05:31    9:35     2:05:28
218   Angie Parker           F5054        9/106       28:18     1:00:40     1:28:06     2:05:43    9:35     2:05:32
219   Julie Ressler          F2529       41/195       27:10       58:32     1:26:16     2:05:48    9:36     2:05:34
220   Stephanie Mullen       F4549       18/128       28:33     1:00:37     1:28:13     2:05:59    9:36     2:05:40
221   Barbara Kent           F5054       10/106       27:06       59:44     1:28:37     2:06:24    9:37     2:05:51
222   Lindsay Kovalsky       F3539       35/245       29:21     1:02:17     1:29:46     2:06:06    9:37     2:05:51
223   Kate Lee               F2529       42/195       29:39     1:02:32     1:29:41     2:06:48    9:37     2:05:54
224   Mary Suits             F4549       19/128       33:41     1:07:27     1:33:41     2:07:07    9:37     2:05:54
225   Chelsea Parker         F2529       43/195       25:24       57:15     1:25:26     2:06:06    9:37     2:05:58
226   Sandra Mullis          F3034       46/212       29:08     1:00:42     1:27:48     2:06:13    9:38     2:05:58
227   Rania Afaneh           F1519         2/11       28:16     1:00:11     1:28:04     2:06:15    9:38     2:06:06
228   Kristina Gantt         F4044       24/174       26:15       57:31     1:25:48     2:06:20    9:39     2:06:17
229   Caroline Huston        F3539       36/245       29:17     1:02:58     1:30:58     2:06:59    9:39     2:06:24
230   Lori Robinson          F4549       20/128                 1:00:41     1:28:06     2:06:36    9:40     2:06:27
231   Meggan Sorensen        F4044       25/174       30:36     1:03:56     1:31:14     2:06:59    9:40     2:06:30
232   Melissa Maranzano      F3539       37/245       29:22     1:02:32     1:29:45     2:08:30    9:41     2:06:41
233   Bryan Westfield        M4549          2/5       30:25     1:03:00     1:30:37     2:08:14    9:41     2:06:46
234   Patricia Toms          F4044       26/174       28:02     1:00:21     1:28:13     2:07:16    9:42     2:06:52
235   Kacee Durden           F3539       38/245       27:14       58:59     1:27:00     2:07:24    9:42     2:06:54
236   Lisa Myers             F3539       39/245       27:26     1:00:05     1:29:34     2:07:11    9:43     2:07:04
237   Paola Scott            F3539       40/245       28:18     1:01:53     1:30:23     2:07:24    9:43     2:07:07
238   Emmalyn Baer           F2529       44/195       30:54     1:05:03     1:32:12     2:07:41    9:43     2:07:09
239   Elizabeth Flanagan     F2529       45/195       31:28     1:05:47     1:33:46     2:07:59    9:43     2:07:09
240   Toni Clement           F4044       27/174       31:21     1:05:51     1:33:22     2:07:45    9:43     2:07:16
241   Emily Core             F3034       47/212       30:40     1:05:43     1:33:10     2:07:58    9:44     2:07:19
242   Patricia Weaver        F5559         7/90       29:00     1:01:59     1:30:09     2:07:49    9:44     2:07:25
243   Aviva Dollin           F2024        25/72       29:24     1:02:46     1:30:30     2:08:32    9:45     2:07:38
244   Ashley Greathouse      F3034       48/212       31:10     1:04:07     1:31:32     2:09:23    9:45     2:07:38
245   Candice Vanderschaaf   F3034       49/212       31:11     1:04:07     1:31:32     2:09:23    9:45     2:07:38
246   Yvonne Brookman        F4044       28/174       29:53     1:02:55     1:30:44     2:08:58    9:45     2:07:41
247   Cailin Copan-Kelly     F3034       50/212       28:09     1:00:07     1:28:49     2:08:04    9:46     2:07:46
248   Ann Steibel Ruhala     F3539       41/245       27:57     1:00:13     1:28:36     2:08:00    9:46     2:07:47
249   Nicole Karman          F2024        26/72       30:55     1:05:03     1:33:30     2:08:23    9:46     2:07:49
250   Claire Primack         F2024        27/72       30:56     1:05:04     1:33:31     2:08:23    9:46     2:07:50
251   Megan Bernard          F2529       46/195       28:13     1:01:24     1:30:16     2:08:11    9:46     2:07:56
252   Kelly Sheaffer         F3539       42/245       29:57     1:04:52     1:32:45     2:08:35    9:47     2:08:04
253   Dana Trump             F2529       47/195       26:39       58:32     1:27:56     2:08:24    9:48     2:08:09
254   Lindsay Brinker        F2529       48/195       27:27     1:00:27     1:29:52     2:08:17    9:48     2:08:11
255   Heather Jones          F2529       49/195       27:28     1:00:27     1:29:53     2:08:17    9:48     2:08:12
256   Heidi Edgar            F3539       43/245       30:30     1:04:56     1:32:40     2:08:55    9:48     2:08:19
257   Ashley Huff            F3539       44/245       28:13     1:01:29     1:29:45     2:09:08    9:48     2:08:22
258   Jasmine Noack          F3034       51/212       30:57     1:04:41     1:32:38     2:09:15    9:48     2:08:22
259   Anna-Maria Reyes       F2024        28/72       26:09       58:50     1:28:16     2:08:32    9:49     2:08:23
260   Tiffany O'Brien        F3539       45/245       27:53     1:00:09     1:28:38     2:08:48    9:49     2:08:29
261   Sophia Jones           F3539       46/245       30:43     1:05:44     1:33:41     2:08:55    9:49     2:08:35
262   Nicole Pierce          F3539       47/245       30:01     1:02:59     1:30:01     2:09:09    9:50     2:08:36
263   Christina Vitkus       F3034       52/212       31:32     1:08:38     1:35:23     2:10:42    9:50     2:08:37
264   Alysun Caldwell        F4044       29/174       29:52     1:03:46     1:32:19     2:09:30    9:50     2:08:43
265   Dana Bynum             F4044       30/174                 1:04:37     1:33:29     2:09:45    9:50     2:08:44
266   Meg Lego               F4044       31/174       28:02       59:53     1:28:34     2:08:53    9:50     2:08:45
267   Jesse Soto             M4044          4/8       28:01       59:54     1:28:32     2:08:53    9:50     2:08:45
268   Bridget Laske          F2529       50/195       28:33     1:01:18     1:30:48     2:09:02    9:50     2:08:46
269   Elizabeth Pauly        F2529       51/195       29:10     1:04:08     1:32:07     2:09:26    9:50     2:08:48
270   Alexa Reames           F3539       48/245       30:40                 1:32:21     2:08:54    9:51     2:08:54
271   Karin Sanford          F5559         8/90       30:12     1:04:31     1:33:34     2:09:12    9:51     2:08:57
272   Meagan Briggs          F3034       53/212       28:38     1:01:57     1:30:06     2:09:13    9:51     2:09:00
273   Brandin Schultz        F3539       49/245       29:56     1:03:40     1:32:25     2:09:25    9:51     2:09:01
274   Jim Lewis              M5054          5/8       29:53     1:04:39     1:32:17     2:10:53    9:53     2:09:24
275   Melanie Arnold         F5559         9/90       28:36     1:01:45     1:29:52     2:09:50    9:54     2:09:34
276   Haley Truex            F3034       54/212       29:47     1:04:05     1:32:28     2:10:06    9:54     2:09:39
277   Marissa Emery          F2024        29/72       28:52     1:05:31     1:34:17     2:10:18    9:54     2:09:41
278   Christie Allen         F3539       50/245       29:30     1:02:55     1:32:01     2:10:10    9:55     2:09:44
279   Gaelle Bethoux         F3539       51/245       29:30     1:03:37     1:31:59     2:10:54    9:55     2:09:46
280   Kara Adoff             F3034       55/212       28:17     1:00:56     1:31:12     2:10:01    9:55     2:09:50
281   Elizabeth Licata       F4044       32/174       34:10     1:08:49     1:35:43     2:10:52    9:55     2:09:51
282   Lori Taylor            F3539       52/245       31:51     1:05:03     1:32:08     2:09:58    9:55     2:09:52
283   Rebekah Troutman       F3539       53/245       30:00     1:03:39     1:31:43     2:10:34    9:55     2:09:54
284   Amy Welsh�             F5054       11/106       29:04     1:03:11     1:31:40     2:10:14    9:56     2:09:57
285   Natalia Wilkinson      F2529       52/195       32:18     1:07:09     1:34:44     2:12:43    9:56     2:10:06
286   Olivia Swisher         F3034       56/212       28:08     1:01:50     1:30:25     2:10:12    9:56     2:10:07
287   Devon Trunnelle        F4549       21/128       30:44     1:04:11     1:31:33     2:10:36    9:56     2:10:07
288   Pennina Hartley        F5054       12/106       29:35     1:04:08     1:32:38     2:11:03    9:57     2:10:08
289   Mary Jo Boyles         F4044       33/174       29:33     1:03:25     1:32:29     2:10:47    9:57     2:10:18
290   Courtney Chastain      F3539       54/245       29:01     1:03:12     1:31:42     2:10:30    9:57     2:10:18
291   Maggie Howley          F2529       53/195       27:18                 1:32:09     2:13:31    9:57     2:10:19
292   Lynn Thrapp            F2529       54/195       30:58     1:05:13     1:33:50     2:11:32    9:58     2:10:26
293   Lisa Cosentino         F3539       55/245       32:20     1:07:39     1:35:37     2:11:08    9:58     2:10:32
294   Shivani Williams       F2529       55/195       31:18     1:06:48     1:35:51     2:11:58    9:59     2:10:37
295   Tabitha Gibbs          F3034       57/212       30:24     1:05:12     1:33:29     2:11:06    9:59     2:10:45
296   Cameron Scott          M3034          1/5       25:42                             2:10:52   10:00     2:10:49
297   Julie Bullard          F4044       34/174       31:56     1:07:28     1:36:30     2:11:30   10:00     2:10:50
298   Casey Cockerham        F3034       58/212       32:00     1:07:30     1:36:33     2:11:27   10:00     2:10:50
299   Katie Tuggle           F2529       56/195       29:05     1:02:14     1:31:13     2:11:36   10:00     2:10:51
300   Kylie Wiser            F2529       57/195       31:05     1:07:25     1:36:41     2:11:25   10:00     2:10:53
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        3.1M        6.2M        9.3M    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Alexandra Morrow       F3034       59/212                 1:00:50     1:28:32     2:11:28   10:00     2:10:53
302   Lauren Smith           F3034       60/212       29:00     1:00:51     1:28:33     2:11:28   10:00     2:10:53
303   Sarah Rosson           F3539       56/245       28:23     1:02:40       32:15     2:11:11   10:01     2:11:01
304   Hannah May             F3539       57/245       30:11     1:03:50     1:31:45     2:12:46   10:01     2:11:06
305   Marvin Wallace         M3539          5/8       32:01     1:04:39     1:31:03     2:13:17   10:01     2:11:10
306   Ashley Newell          F2529       58/195       30:23     1:04:22     1:34:25     2:13:11   10:02     2:11:18
307   Julia Trudeau          F3539       58/245       29:07     1:03:19     1:33:36     2:11:32   10:02     2:11:19
308   Laura Voges            F2529       59/195       30:53     1:05:03     1:33:31     2:12:01   10:03     2:11:27
309   Melissa Isbell         F3034       61/212       30:46     1:05:31     1:34:05     2:13:20   10:03     2:11:28
310   Sandra Jacobs          F5559        10/90       27:17     1:00:04     1:31:26     2:11:47   10:03     2:11:33
311   Allison Coll           F2529       60/195       30:22     1:03:52     1:32:03     2:12:09   10:03     2:11:33
312   Megan Sharpley         F2529       61/195                 1:02:53     1:32:21     2:12:05   10:03     2:11:35
313   Allison White          F4549       22/128       31:22     1:05:30     1:33:58     2:14:00   10:03     2:11:38
314   Julie Thomas           F5559        11/90       30:48     1:05:49     1:34:39     2:12:33   10:04     2:11:42
315   Michelle Meece         F4044       35/174       27:46       59:25     1:30:26     2:12:02   10:04     2:11:43
316   Melinda Jarnecke       F2529       62/195       29:09     1:02:59     1:30:41     2:11:57   10:04     2:11:44
317   Kauser Bhaila          F4044       36/174       27:34     1:00:05     1:31:14     2:11:59   10:04     2:11:50
318   Bentley Maiava         F3034       62/212       29:10     1:03:35     1:33:02     2:12:24   10:04     2:11:51
319   Megan Sigismund        F3034       63/212       28:37     1:01:33     1:31:10     2:13:34   10:05     2:11:55
320   Mary Falk              F3034       64/212       29:57     1:03:09     1:33:07     2:12:17   10:05     2:11:55
321   Rachel Sunday          F3034       65/212       28:11     1:01:13     1:31:45     2:12:19   10:05     2:11:58
322   Jacqui Johnson         F2529       63/195       30:38     1:04:57     1:34:11     2:12:56   10:05     2:12:03
323   Courtney Koskela       F3034       66/212       30:06     1:03:55     1:32:29     2:15:16   10:06     2:12:07
324   Maria Enie             F3539       59/245       32:06     1:06:37     1:35:04     2:13:55   10:06     2:12:08
325   Laura Henthorne        F3034       67/212       30:25     1:04:21     1:34:25     2:14:02   10:06     2:12:09
326   Rachel Hurtt           F4549       23/128       31:19     1:06:28     1:35:23     2:13:17   10:06     2:12:10
327   Becca Meyers           F3539       60/245       30:34     1:05:46     1:34:26     2:13:06   10:06     2:12:10
328   Charlotte Weiskittel   F3539       61/245       31:23     1:05:45     1:33:58     2:12:46   10:06     2:12:10
329   Liz Chase              F5054       13/106       28:10     1:01:01     1:31:17     2:12:27   10:06     2:12:11
330   Andrea Tomer           F3034       68/212       29:56     1:03:41     1:32:55     2:13:52   10:06     2:12:14
331   Katherine Grimmett     F3539       62/245       31:50     1:07:18     1:36:21     2:13:14   10:07     2:12:23
332   Tieshe Chavis          F3034       69/212       28:45     1:01:08     1:31:17     2:13:02   10:07     2:12:24
333   Kara Mobley            F3539       63/245                 1:07:18     1:36:21     2:13:18   10:07     2:12:26
334   Lori Nelson            F5559        12/90       31:28     1:06:08     1:35:30     2:13:04   10:07     2:12:26
335   Lauren Cury            F3539       64/245                 1:06:28     1:35:29     2:12:54   10:07     2:12:30
336   Alessandra Carno       F2024        30/72       29:04     1:02:51     1:32:12     2:13:02   10:08     2:12:31
337   Jonathon Sharpton      M2024          1/2       30:43     1:06:56     1:35:56     2:13:12   10:08     2:12:36
338   Heather Shortt         F3539       65/245       30:04     1:04:17     1:33:49     2:13:57   10:08     2:12:38
339   Jodi Noe               F5559        13/90       30:14     1:05:25     1:34:34     2:13:04   10:08     2:12:38
340   Kelly McCourt          F4549       24/128       32:44     1:07:14     1:35:29     2:13:03   10:08     2:12:39
341   Riley Weyher           F2024        31/72       28:22     1:03:30     1:33:42     2:12:55   10:08     2:12:44
342   Nicolle Cioffi         F3539       66/245       30:34     1:05:28     1:33:33     2:13:02   10:09     2:12:45
343   Stephanie Greene       F3034       70/212       27:48     1:02:40     1:32:25     2:12:54   10:09     2:12:46
344   Polly Keber            F4044       37/174       30:29     1:04:47     1:33:35     2:13:27   10:09     2:12:49
345   Shelby McCaskill       F2024        32/72       28:54     1:03:07     1:32:46     2:14:20   10:09     2:12:50
346   Nena Gentry            F4549       25/128       30:35     1:04:44     1:34:12     2:13:29   10:09     2:12:52
347   Laura Essenmacher      F3034       71/212       31:58     1:07:31     1:36:34     2:13:29   10:09     2:12:52
348   Elizabeth McCaffree    F3539       67/245                 1:05:56     1:35:48     2:13:38   10:10     2:13:03
349   Sara Deal              F5054       14/106       32:29     1:07:43     1:36:44     2:14:00   10:10     2:13:07
350   Gigi Gonsalves         F2024        33/72       31:28     1:05:53     1:35:10     2:13:51   10:10     2:13:09
351   Haleigh Bullard        F3034       72/212       40:09     1:29:03                 2:14:44   10:10     2:13:10
352   Nicole Clark           F5054       15/106       32:33     1:07:36     1:36:10     2:14:21   10:11     2:13:12
353   Ashley O’Neill         F2024        34/72       28:04     1:00:16     1:28:51     2:13:34   10:11     2:13:15
354   Kirrin Winning         F4044       38/174       28:34     1:02:42     1:32:27     2:13:45   10:11     2:13:18
355   Leslie Hale            F3539       68/245       31:33     1:07:00     1:36:04     2:14:45   10:11     2:13:20
356   Maureen Martin         F3034       73/212       29:16     1:03:29     1:33:12     2:13:45   10:11     2:13:21
357   Kathryn Feingold       F3539       69/245       29:02     1:02:55     1:32:56     2:13:45   10:12     2:13:28
358   Shaun Feingold         M3034          2/5       29:01     1:02:55     1:32:56     2:13:46   10:12     2:13:28
359   David Hamblin          M3539          6/8       29:19     1:04:12     1:33:37     2:13:45   10:12     2:13:30
360   Allison Sweeney        F3034       74/212       28:14     1:02:36     1:33:17     2:13:42   10:12     2:13:31
361   Mangaroo Mangaroo      F4044       39/174       29:22     1:04:13     1:33:42     2:13:45   10:12     2:13:31
362   Jamie Haley            F3034       75/212       31:53     1:07:35     1:36:40     2:14:09   10:12     2:13:35
363   Claudia Vazquez Bernal F4044       40/174       29:44     1:04:09     1:33:26     2:14:02   10:13     2:13:42
364   Allison Medica         F3034       76/212       31:57     1:07:17     1:36:49     2:14:07   10:13     2:13:43
365   Skylar Jones           F2529       64/195       31:57     1:07:30     1:36:34     2:14:23   10:13     2:13:43
366   Eva Britton            F4549       26/128       28:41     1:02:48     1:32:57     2:13:48   10:13     2:13:45
367   Kara Tabone            F3034       77/212       30:44     1:04:59     1:34:52     2:14:36   10:14     2:13:51
368   Melina Corthell        F3034       78/212       30:47     1:04:57     1:34:51     2:14:40   10:14     2:13:56
369   Jeanne Rapley          F5559        14/90       30:06     1:04:46     1:34:04     2:14:14   10:14     2:13:57
370   Kate Rhoad             F2529       65/195       30:28     1:05:37     1:35:05     2:14:55   10:14     2:13:58
371   Bryan Carlton          M4044          5/8       32:00     1:07:33     1:36:37     2:14:41   10:14     2:14:01
372   Frann Carlton          F4044       41/174       32:03     1:07:34     1:36:36     2:14:42   10:14     2:14:02
373   Joanna Sherling        F3539       70/245       32:14     1:08:09     1:37:07     2:14:50   10:14     2:14:03
374   Angela McLeod          F3539       71/245       28:51     1:02:45     1:34:19     2:14:47   10:16     2:14:16
375   Debbie Zeak            F6064         3/42       30:32     1:05:00     1:34:31     2:15:03   10:16     2:14:18
376   Melanie Torres William F4044       42/174       31:55     1:07:14     1:36:25     2:14:56   10:16     2:14:23
377   Susan Lavelle          F5054       16/106       28:34     1:04:07     1:34:12     2:14:46   10:16     2:14:24
378   Anne Stark             F3539       72/245       31:51     1:08:52     1:37:55     2:15:34   10:16     2:14:28
379   Erika Haught           F3539       73/245       31:47     1:07:01     1:36:15     2:15:26   10:17     2:14:30
380   Andrea Jenkins         F6064         4/42       31:55     1:07:31     1:36:37     2:15:16   10:17     2:14:31
381   Sally Holbrook         F5559        15/90                 1:06:34     1:36:44     2:14:41   10:17     2:14:37
382   Nadalie Macaya         F3539       74/245       33:52     1:09:13     1:38:10     2:17:15   10:18     2:14:44
383   Stephanie Helline      F3539       75/245       30:17     1:05:51     1:35:53     2:15:19   10:18     2:14:53
384   Hollis Theard          F3034       79/212       30:29     1:05:34     1:35:12     2:15:45   10:19     2:14:56
385   Elizabeth Jones        F5559        16/90       31:41     1:06:40     1:35:56     2:15:50   10:19     2:15:05
386   Anne Beckman           F3539       76/245       30:56     1:05:55     1:35:47     2:15:42   10:19     2:15:06
387   Kimberly Cameron       F4549       27/128       30:18     1:05:51     1:36:06     2:15:30   10:19     2:15:07
388   Katelyn Martin         F2024        35/72       30:55     1:05:34     1:37:03     2:15:32   10:19     2:15:08
389   Patti Waller           F5559        17/90       31:03     1:06:01     1:36:10     2:16:40   10:20     2:15:19
390   Christine Adkins       F5054       17/106       31:04     1:06:02     1:36:10     2:16:47   10:21     2:15:26
391   Jessica Chard          F3034       80/212       31:59     1:08:19     1:37:44     2:15:41   10:21     2:15:29
392   Traci Torrey           F3034       81/212       28:41     1:05:57     1:35:31     2:15:51   10:22     2:15:40
393   Phillip Paradise       M3034          3/5       31:21     1:05:32     1:35:14     2:17:43   10:23     2:15:53
394   Catherine Ledford      F5054       18/106       31:12     1:07:31     1:38:25     2:20:24   10:24     2:16:10
395   Susan Kennedy          F5054       19/106       32:27     1:07:44     1:36:44     2:17:06   10:24     2:16:13
396   Merissa Lawson         F4044       43/174       31:47     1:07:57     1:37:50     2:16:42   10:25     2:16:17
397   Madison Loggins        F2529       66/195       28:15     1:02:20     1:33:53     2:16:32   10:25     2:16:17
398   Melanie Brashear       F5559        18/90       33:39     1:07:58     1:37:58     2:17:34   10:25     2:16:20
399   Kara Matsey            F2529       67/195       29:14     1:04:22     1:35:11     2:17:20   10:25     2:16:24
400   Teresa Meadows         F5054       20/106       29:46     1:06:02     1:36:11     2:16:45   10:26     2:16:33
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        3.1M        6.2M        9.3M    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Jennifer Bryant        F3539       77/245       32:09     1:08:39     1:39:35     2:19:39   10:26     2:16:39
402   Suszanne Williams      F5054       21/106                 1:03:18     1:35:08     2:16:55   10:26     2:16:39
403   Misti Brosig           F2529       68/195       27:31     1:01:29     1:33:00     2:17:37   10:27     2:16:45
404   Becca Aronowitz        F3539       78/245       31:09     1:07:14     1:37:12     2:19:11   10:28     2:16:58
405   Kim Hamilton           F4549       28/128       42:22     1:32:54                 2:18:47   10:28     2:17:01
406   Tammy Ouellet          F3539       79/245       30:16     1:05:10     1:36:10     2:17:58   10:28     2:17:02
407   Deborah Wharff         F6064         5/42       31:10     1:04:59     1:35:17     2:19:32   10:28     2:17:05
408   Brooke Stewart         F2529       69/195       32:26     1:08:36     1:38:08     2:17:47   10:28     2:17:05
409   Lori Elliott           F5054       22/106       32:11     1:07:46     1:37:23     2:17:50   10:29     2:17:10
410   Katherine Saussy       F2529       70/195       29:59     1:05:28     1:36:13     2:17:48   10:29     2:17:16
411   Meghan Wilson          F2529       71/195       31:46     1:07:55     1:37:56     2:17:53   10:29     2:17:19
412   Shelby Carlson         F2024        36/72       31:47     1:07:57     1:37:56     2:17:53   10:29     2:17:19
413   Victoria Harris        F4549       29/128       33:41     1:09:04     1:38:25     2:19:54   10:30     2:17:20
414   Liz Bonds              F2024        37/72       31:26     1:05:53     1:35:10     2:18:09   10:30     2:17:27
415   Jaime Weeks            F3539       80/245       30:14     1:04:56     1:37:59     2:18:06   10:31     2:17:38
416   Elizabeth Alexander    F4044       44/174       31:44     1:08:10     1:37:22     2:18:39   10:31     2:17:44
417   Rose Bice              F3539       81/245       30:49     1:06:38     1:36:33     2:18:05   10:31     2:17:45
418   Hatidza Zaganjor       F3034       82/212       31:21     1:06:36     1:37:23     2:18:44   10:32     2:17:56
419   Hannah Hall            F3034       83/212       30:47     1:06:37     1:36:25     2:18:30   10:32     2:17:58
420   Susan Webster          F6064         6/42       31:47     1:08:39     1:38:56     2:18:39   10:33     2:18:04
421   Dawn Rogers            F4044       45/174       32:30     1:08:55     1:40:36     2:18:54   10:33     2:18:08
422   Tricia Frazier         F3034       84/212       30:48     1:06:50     1:37:32     2:21:51   10:33     2:18:09
423   Amanda Debuc           F3539       82/245       29:40     1:05:12     1:36:06     2:18:45   10:33     2:18:11
424   Suzanne Hobby-Shippen  F4044       46/174       31:59     1:08:27     1:38:43     2:19:02   10:34     2:18:15
425   Vicky Landis           F4549       30/128       29:15     1:04:13     1:34:55     2:18:33   10:34     2:18:16
426   Amy Goff               F5559        19/90       32:04     1:07:23     1:38:43     2:19:05   10:35     2:18:37
427   Brenda Perez           F4044       47/174                 1:09:40     1:39:59     2:19:36   10:36     2:18:40
428   Jenna Cashman          F1519         3/11       33:45     1:10:44     1:40:24     2:19:39   10:37     2:18:55
429   Denise Emily Lomibao   F2529       72/195       31:53     1:07:57     1:38:24     2:19:57   10:37     2:18:59
430   Eryn Lawrence          F3034       85/212       39:23     1:12:54     1:41:05     2:23:55   10:38     2:19:12
431   Brandon Lawrence       M2529         6/10       39:20     1:12:53     1:40:50     2:23:55   10:38     2:19:12
432   Emily Thompson         F4044       48/174       32:41     1:09:36     1:40:50     2:20:04   10:38     2:19:13
433   Magan Martignago       F3539       83/245       31:31     1:08:10     1:39:50     2:20:03   10:39     2:19:20
434   Stephanie Sherman      F5054       23/106       32:42     1:09:35     1:40:35     2:20:10   10:39     2:19:20
435   Nella Sinclair         F5559        20/90       33:04     1:09:50     1:40:52     2:21:10   10:39     2:19:22
436   Colleen Mello          F3034       86/212       31:59     1:07:36     1:37:48     2:19:59   10:39     2:19:22
437   Mercedes Smith         F5054       24/106       31:46     1:08:03     1:39:02     2:19:55   10:39     2:19:30
438   Donna Gohagan          F5054       25/106       33:04     1:09:50     1:40:52     2:21:22   10:40     2:19:34
439   Maggie Keenan          F5559        21/90       34:03     1:10:05     1:40:02     2:21:07   10:40     2:19:34
440   Cyndi McLane           F4549       31/128       30:18     1:07:09     1:38:19     2:19:54   10:40     2:19:41
441   Ashton Schiff          F2529       73/195       33:22     1:11:21     1:41:24     2:20:54   10:40     2:19:42
442   Jordan Case            F3539       84/245       33:13     1:09:45     1:39:58     2:20:32   10:40     2:19:43
443   Amy Felix              F4044       49/174       33:05     1:09:50     1:40:52     2:21:37   10:41     2:19:49
444   Christine Schwarz      F4549       32/128       30:09     1:04:36     1:35:05     2:20:24   10:41     2:19:51
445   Heather Goodman        F3539       85/245       31:42     1:07:19     1:38:22     2:20:51   10:41     2:19:55
446   Sheryl Weldon          F4044       50/174       32:05     1:08:56     1:38:51     2:20:37   10:41     2:19:56
447   Debby Mehling          F6064         7/42       33:51     1:10:38     1:40:42     2:21:19   10:42     2:19:59
448   Robyn Gardner          F4044       51/174       32:39     1:09:35     1:40:50     2:20:51   10:42     2:19:59
449   Katy Phillips          F2529       74/195       34:30     1:13:55     1:44:08     2:21:48   10:42     2:20:00
450   Rebecca Mowen          F4044       52/174       30:41     1:07:15     1:38:25     2:20:57   10:42     2:20:06
451   Kara Arnold            F4549       33/128       34:23     1:12:11     1:41:46     2:22:11   10:43     2:20:16
452   Deanne Avery           F4044       53/174       31:58     1:08:05     1:39:04     2:21:43   10:44     2:20:28
453   Michaela Kennedy       F2529       75/195       32:32     1:09:40     1:40:02     2:22:13   10:44     2:20:29
454   Lisa Purton            F5559        22/90       31:56     1:07:25     1:37:48     2:21:12   10:44     2:20:32
455   Shanon Simons          F4044       54/174       30:43     1:07:43     1:38:57     2:20:46   10:44     2:20:32
456   Heather McNeely        F3539       86/245       29:39     1:05:39     1:39:45     2:23:10   10:45     2:20:38
457   Septis Riconalla       F4549       34/128       32:34     1:09:00     1:40:37     2:21:38   10:45     2:20:40
458   Emily Brannon          F2529       76/195       33:16     1:10:40     1:41:07     2:22:11   10:45     2:20:46
459   Jennifer Pugsley       F4044       55/174       32:24     1:09:12     1:41:06     2:21:27   10:45     2:20:46
460   Sofie Mayer            F3539       87/245       32:24     1:09:12     1:41:06     2:21:27   10:45     2:20:46
461   Wende Phillips         F5559        23/90       32:06     1:09:18     1:40:28     2:21:41   10:46     2:20:56
462   Christie Williams      F3539       88/245       29:17     1:06:06     1:37:49     2:21:22   10:46     2:20:57
463   Amanda O'Neal          F3539       89/245       31:17     1:07:04     1:38:47     2:21:36   10:47     2:21:05
464   Kristin Schimp         F2529       77/195       32:06     1:09:04     1:39:53     2:21:45   10:47     2:21:07
465   Sharon Westfield       F4549       35/128       30:38     1:08:41     1:41:33     2:22:37   10:47     2:21:09
466   Sheila Oliver          F5559        24/90       31:25     1:06:40     1:38:37     2:22:41   10:47     2:21:10
467   Molly Reimondo         F3034       87/212       32:52     1:08:27     1:39:03     2:21:54   10:47     2:21:13
468   Beth McGorty           F3539       90/245       29:58     1:06:24     1:37:39     2:21:43   10:48     2:21:16
469   Kim Sitzmann           F4549       36/128       33:17     1:11:03     1:41:26     2:22:19   10:48     2:21:17
470   Alyse Hudson           F3034       88/212       32:52     1:09:11     1:39:56     2:22:11   10:48     2:21:18
471   Erika Hogan            F2529       78/195       30:23     1:08:13     1:39:58     2:22:41   10:48     2:21:19
472   Jennifer Bachinger     F3539       91/245       32:35     1:08:42     1:39:22     2:22:02   10:48     2:21:20
473   Hollie Hart            F3539       92/245       32:32     1:08:42     1:39:22     2:22:03   10:48     2:21:20
474   Lisa Barksdale         F4044       56/174       32:45     1:09:10     1:39:55     2:21:55   10:48     2:21:21
475   Nicole Foley           F2529       79/195       32:42     1:08:17     1:39:02     2:24:27   10:48     2:21:24
476   Jessica Ozga           F2529       80/195       31:07     1:08:06     1:39:37     2:22:16   10:48     2:21:25
477   Lauren Keplinger       F3034       89/212       34:53     1:14:31     1:44:17     2:22:58   10:48     2:21:26
478   Jessica Frostholm      F3034       90/212       31:03     1:07:37     1:39:34     2:21:59   10:48     2:21:27
479   Nathalie Masuicca      F2529       81/195       32:04     1:09:11     1:40:43     2:22:13   10:49     2:21:32
480   Petra Zlamalova        F4044       57/174       30:54     1:09:29     1:44:43     2:21:52   10:49     2:21:36
481   Samantha Clark         F3034       91/212       33:02     1:10:24     1:41:58     2:22:24   10:49     2:21:38
482   Tiffany Whitmore       F3034       92/212       30:49                 1:40:46     2:21:54   10:49     2:21:41
483   Michelle Kelly         F4549       37/128       33:26     1:10:54     1:41:15     2:22:14   10:50     2:21:44
484   Julia Cheaves          F2529       82/195       33:55     1:10:39     1:41:04     2:23:04   10:50     2:21:47
485   Annessa Pritchard      F2529       83/195       30:18     1:05:53     1:37:20     2:22:45   10:51     2:21:57
486   Nicole Hatcher         F3539       93/245       32:07     1:08:30     1:40:32     2:22:51   10:51     2:21:59
487   Casey Chmura           F2024        38/72       32:56     1:10:13     1:40:56     2:23:23   10:51     2:22:05
488   Kimberly Castro        F2024        39/72       31:42     1:08:15     1:41:56     2:23:41   10:51     2:22:06
489   Emily Gray             F4044       58/174       32:09     1:09:15     1:41:28     2:23:13   10:51     2:22:07
490   Erika Broussard-Jordan F3034       93/212       32:24     1:07:30     1:38:57     2:25:19   10:52     2:22:10
491   Angie Hayes            F4044       59/174       31:59     1:08:28     1:38:43     2:23:00   10:52     2:22:13
492   Amanda Whitlow         F2529       84/195                 1:06:36     1:37:29     2:23:07   10:52     2:22:14
493   Holly Montalbano       F3539       94/245       34:40     1:13:29     1:45:16     2:23:19   10:52     2:22:15
494   Caroline Karimi        F2024        40/72       34:45     1:14:29     1:45:40     2:23:51   10:52     2:22:16
495   Kristin Moore          F2024        41/72       29:33     1:05:34     1:36:05     2:22:49   10:52     2:22:17
496   Devonie Townsend       F4044       60/174       32:41     1:09:53     1:40:20     2:24:16   10:52     2:22:17
497   Katelyn Miller         F2529       85/195                 1:11:25     1:41:52     2:22:57   10:52     2:22:18
498   Andrea Lowery          F4549       38/128       31:42     1:09:28     1:40:53     2:22:50   10:52     2:22:19
499   Inika Jain             F1519         4/11       31:03     1:07:40     1:39:34     2:23:07   10:53     2:22:23
500   Heather Colin          F4044       61/174       30:57     1:09:30     1:44:44     2:22:39   10:53     2:22:24
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        3.1M        6.2M        9.3M    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
501   Jodie Boone            F3034       94/212       33:05     1:09:28     1:41:05     2:22:59   10:53     2:22:29
502   Lauren Wesson          F1519         5/11                 1:12:59     1:42:27     2:23:31   10:53     2:22:33
503   Kathleen Lamaker       F4044       62/174       33:57     1:12:04     1:43:12     2:23:45   10:54     2:22:37
504   Kristin Myers          F3539       95/245       34:31     1:14:13     1:46:07     2:24:28   10:54     2:22:37
505   Lizzy Norton           F3034       95/212       32:12     1:09:07     1:39:55     2:23:24   10:54     2:22:42
506   Courtney Thompson      F2529       86/195       30:17     1:05:35     1:36:05     2:24:52   10:54     2:22:42
507   Nikki Minton           F3034       96/212       32:06     1:08:00     1:39:16     2:23:41   10:55     2:22:49
508   Éowyn Melaragno        F3034       97/212       33:04     1:10:25     1:41:58     2:23:39   10:55     2:22:55
509   Charles Rogers         M4044          6/8       32:31     1:08:53     1:40:37     2:23:52   10:56     2:23:05
510   Chasity McNeal         F3034       98/212       31:04     1:07:32     1:40:07     2:23:41   10:56     2:23:08
511   Molly Dames            F3539       96/245       32:03     1:07:49     1:39:37     2:23:56   10:56     2:23:09
512   Hannah George          F3034       99/212       32:04     1:07:49     1:39:39     2:23:56   10:56     2:23:09
513   Angela Belfiore        F4044       63/174       32:14     1:07:57     1:39:08     2:23:54   10:57     2:23:23
514   Claire Hardee          F2529       87/195       32:14     1:09:42     1:42:30     2:27:07   10:58     2:23:29
515   Hege Gjolme            F4044       64/174       32:16     1:09:32     1:40:36     2:24:39   10:58     2:23:31
516   Katie Morris           F3034      100/212       33:54     1:11:03     1:41:43     2:24:24   10:58     2:23:36
517   Libby Barret           F2024        42/72       29:17     1:06:50     1:39:56     2:25:52   10:59     2:23:41
518   John Witherington      M4044          7/8       30:49     1:09:23     1:42:34     2:24:28   11:00     2:23:56
519   Jackie Regalado        F4044       65/174                 1:12:08     1:43:21     2:27:32   11:00     2:23:58
520   Michelle Pope          F2529       88/195       35:28     1:14:32     1:44:12     2:25:04   11:00     2:24:05
521   Julie Shaw             F4549       39/128       31:47     1:08:57     1:41:01     2:24:56   11:00     2:24:05
522   Jill Culver            F3539       97/245       34:06     1:11:52     1:43:29     2:25:54   11:01     2:24:12
523   Rebecca Rhinehart      F6064         8/42       32:21     1:10:37     1:42:22     2:27:31   11:02     2:24:19
524   Stephanie Alvarez      F2529       89/195       31:11     1:07:58     1:41:14     2:25:33   11:02     2:24:20
525   Diane Loeffler         F4549       40/128       29:33     1:06:36     1:39:40     2:24:23   11:02     2:24:23
526   Darrell Naylor-Johnson M5559          1/1                 1:11:15     1:42:56     2:25:00   11:02     2:24:25
527   Katherine Gentzel      F4549       41/128       32:42     1:07:54     1:41:01     2:24:51   11:02     2:24:27
528   Amber Iraeta           F3034      101/212       32:33     1:08:55     1:41:59     2:25:15   11:03     2:24:32
529   Jessica Leigh          F3034      102/212       32:32     1:08:54     1:41:59     2:25:15   11:03     2:24:32
530   Maria Puente Medina    F2529       90/195       31:23                 1:42:59     2:26:13   11:03     2:24:34
531   Morgan Cummings        F2529       91/195       33:28     1:13:11     1:44:19     2:26:09   11:03     2:24:37
532   Jenn McGuigan          F4549       42/128       31:30     1:07:57     1:40:08     2:25:15   11:03     2:24:38
533   Jane Moon              F5559        25/90       32:49     1:10:24     1:42:56     2:26:06   11:03     2:24:38
534   Lydia Gause            F5559        26/90       33:51     1:10:59     1:42:16     2:28:49   11:04     2:24:46
535   Linda Wicker           F5054       26/106       33:02     1:11:12     1:43:24     2:28:52   11:04     2:24:48
536   Shannon Anderson       F4044       66/174       31:54     1:08:04     1:40:18     2:25:34   11:04     2:24:50
537   Colleen Tracey         F5559        27/90       33:49     1:11:42     1:43:13     2:25:51   11:04     2:24:52
538   Alexandra Loy          F2529       92/195       31:55     1:12:41     1:43:22     2:26:31   11:04     2:24:52
539   Nicole Stout           F3539       98/245       29:23     1:06:09     1:38:38     2:25:16   11:04     2:24:54
540   Elizabeth Hutcheson    F4549       43/128       33:39     1:07:43     1:42:49     2:26:13   11:05     2:24:59
541   Jennifer Coppola       F4044       67/174       34:05     1:12:28     1:44:01     2:28:12   11:05     2:25:02
542   Krista Knappins        F3034      103/212       30:20     1:07:36     1:41:04     2:26:48   11:05     2:25:07
543   Kristin Werner         F3034      104/212       32:46     1:10:36     1:42:30     2:25:34   11:05     2:25:08
544   Brooke Bollack         F2024        43/72       33:23     1:10:59     1:43:04     2:28:51   11:06     2:25:12
545   June Vasquez           F3539       99/245       33:14     1:11:42     1:43:09     2:26:04   11:06     2:25:14
546   Lauren Stewart         F2529       93/195       34:20     1:12:47     1:45:02     2:27:24   11:06     2:25:18
547   Diana Stewart          F5054       27/106       34:18     1:12:47     1:45:03     2:27:24   11:06     2:25:18
548   Katherine Chiafolo     F3539      100/245       29:59     1:04:54     1:38:27     2:25:52   11:06     2:25:21
549   Patrice Kerver         F4549       44/128       32:29     1:12:00     1:44:07     2:26:36   11:06     2:25:22
550   Diane Hendrix          F4549       45/128       32:06     1:09:22     1:41:37     2:26:03   11:07     2:25:28
551   Emily Lindenberg       F2529       94/195       31:32     1:08:31     1:40:47     2:26:06   11:07     2:25:37
552   Katherine Lean         F3034      105/212       32:34     1:11:01     1:43:45     2:28:36   11:08     2:25:45
553   Mala Brindisi          F5054       28/106       31:38     1:08:43     1:40:53     2:26:14   11:08     2:25:50
554   Holly Sopiak           F3034      106/212       31:48     1:08:16     1:40:45     2:26:32   11:09     2:25:54
555   Tiffany Miles          F3034      107/212       31:46     1:08:17     1:40:45     2:26:32   11:09     2:25:54
556   Jen Rabin              F3034      108/212       33:41     1:13:05     1:44:58     2:27:07   11:09     2:25:55
557   Taylor Allen           F2024        44/72       33:43     1:11:51     1:43:39     2:27:27   11:09     2:25:56
558   Jessica Williams       F2529       95/195       31:55     1:09:00     1:42:07     2:26:42   11:09     2:26:02
559   Cathy Colasanto        F6064         9/42       33:40     1:12:34     1:44:10     2:27:15   11:10     2:26:07
560   Sharon Samples         F4044       68/174       32:09     1:09:41     1:42:03     2:26:53   11:10     2:26:10
561   Suleymi Ivanoff        F2024        45/72       28:21     1:08:02     1:42:53     2:26:40   11:10     2:26:16
562   Scarlet Hughes         F3539      101/245       31:48     1:07:57     1:42:17     2:27:56   11:11     2:26:17
563   Monique Ruiz           F3539      102/245                 1:14:00     1:46:22     2:27:47   11:11     2:26:18
564   Maria Tanner           F3539      103/245       31:37     1:09:20     1:42:16     2:27:05   11:11     2:26:19
565   Christine Fournier     F3539      104/245       32:42     1:09:35     1:41:55     2:27:09   11:11     2:26:19
566   Carly Jones            F3034      109/212       34:38     1:14:01     1:46:22     2:27:47   11:11     2:26:19
567   Jana Willingham        F3539      105/245       32:39     1:10:44     1:43:08     2:27:59   11:11     2:26:21
568   Deanna Willsin         F4549       46/128       31:37     1:09:44     1:43:26     2:28:13   11:11     2:26:23
569   Melissa Jackson        F3539      106/245       31:57     1:07:30     1:41:19     2:27:10   11:11     2:26:26
570   Enid Montoya           F4549       47/128       30:50     1:07:00     1:40:36     2:26:51   11:11     2:26:29
571   Sarah White            F2529       96/195       35:25     1:15:39     1:48:02     2:27:25   11:12     2:26:35
572   Taylor Burch Barnikel  F3034      110/212       36:19     1:15:13     1:47:17     2:27:25   11:12     2:26:36
573   Haley Appleby          F2529       97/195       35:45     1:15:39     1:48:02     2:27:26   11:12     2:26:36
574   Lindsay Smore          F2529       98/195                 1:15:40     1:48:03     2:27:25   11:12     2:26:36
575   Keli Greer             F5559        28/90       34:07     1:13:07     1:45:31     2:27:33   11:12     2:26:37
576   Marie Doody            F3539      107/245       30:45     1:08:09     1:41:03     2:27:08   11:12     2:26:39
577   Brooke Webb            F3034      111/212       31:47     1:07:43     1:41:58     2:29:12   11:12     2:26:41
578   Maya Lengerich         F3034      112/212                 1:14:19     1:46:13     2:28:16   11:13     2:26:45
579   Amy O'Brien            F3034      113/212       33:07     1:11:32     1:43:43     2:27:34   11:13     2:26:47
580   Karina Ringdahl        F3034      114/212       31:58     1:08:48     1:40:46     2:27:48   11:13     2:26:49
581   Katie Okerberg         F3539      108/245       31:59     1:10:55     1:44:15     2:27:48   11:13     2:26:49
582   Cait Kovac             F3034      115/212       35:12     1:12:50     1:44:33     2:29:08   11:13     2:26:50
583   Erika Zavyalov         F3034      116/212       31:23     1:09:35     1:42:59     2:28:30   11:13     2:26:52
584   Emily Stephens         F3034      117/212       31:15     1:10:04     1:42:19     2:27:06   11:14     2:26:58
585   Maria Thomas           F3539      109/245       52:55     1:40:43                 2:27:34   11:14     2:27:00
586   Anita Austin           F6064        10/42       52:54     1:40:38                 2:27:34   11:14     2:27:00
587   Allyson Houser         F3539      110/245       31:11     1:08:56     1:42:45     2:27:26   11:14     2:27:00
588   Kelly Jackson          F4044       69/174       32:20                 1:41:43     2:27:44   11:14     2:27:02
589   Trish Standard         F6064        11/42       34:38     1:14:25     1:46:20     2:28:46   11:14     2:27:07
590   Jennifer Wehmeyer      F3539      111/245       34:36     1:12:37     1:44:33     2:29:03   11:14     2:27:08
591   Jennifer Taylor        F4044       70/174       32:26     1:10:17     1:42:31     2:27:55   11:15     2:27:13
592   Sara Phillips          F3539      112/245       31:12     1:10:28     1:42:56     2:28:53   11:15     2:27:15
593   Amy Oliver             F5559        29/90       36:22     1:15:44     1:47:14     2:31:08   11:15     2:27:18
594   Erika Allen            F2024        46/72       34:59     1:14:38     1:46:14     2:28:57   11:16     2:27:26
595   Crystal Shirk          F4044       71/174       31:39     1:08:28     1:41:30     2:28:21   11:16     2:27:28
596   Tara Westby            F3539      113/245       29:53     1:08:03     1:41:38     2:27:57   11:16     2:27:29
597   Keyona Oni             F3034      118/212       34:53     1:11:56     1:44:32     2:30:52   11:16     2:27:29
598   Jessica Deitsch        F2529       99/195       33:03     1:12:36     1:44:41     2:28:27   11:17     2:27:35
599   Joy Clark              F4044       72/174       31:41     1:08:28     1:43:21     2:30:44   11:17     2:27:35
600   Kenzie Overbey         F14UN          1/2       33:45     1:11:36     1:46:50     2:29:37   11:17     2:27:38
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Savannah Women's Half &amp; 5K - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        3.1M        6.2M        9.3M    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Jaclyn Hanover         F4044       73/174       34:31     1:13:52     1:46:05     2:29:34   11:17     2:27:40
602   Emma Elliott           F2529      100/195       33:38     1:13:08     1:45:46     2:30:01   11:17     2:27:41
603   Allison Kiefer         F2529      101/195       33:40     1:13:09     1:45:46     2:30:01   11:17     2:27:42
604   Mikala Kiefer          F1519         6/11       33:38     1:13:09     1:45:47     2:30:02   11:17     2:27:42
605   Jeannie Dukarski       F4044       74/174       33:34     1:12:18     1:44:26     2:28:45   11:17     2:27:43
606   Samantha Lindemulder   F2529      102/195                 1:14:29     1:44:05     2:28:11   11:17     2:27:43
607   Katy Cook              F2529      103/195       32:34     1:14:28     1:44:04     2:28:12   11:17     2:27:43
608   Leslie McElrath        F4044       75/174       33:47     1:11:56     1:44:05     2:29:19   11:17     2:27:44
609   Robbie Joerger         M3034          4/5       34:21     1:12:19     1:43:44     2:29:16   11:17     2:27:46
610   Heather West           F3539      114/245       35:05     1:14:48     1:46:43     2:29:02   11:17     2:27:47
611   Brittany Lord          F3539      115/245       35:06     1:14:48     1:46:44     2:29:02   11:17     2:27:47
612   Monique Koutsopodiotis F4044       76/174       33:01     1:11:37     1:44:20     2:28:55   11:17     2:27:47
613   Christie Richardson    F5054       29/106       36:23     1:15:46     1:47:26     2:31:47   11:18     2:27:57
614   Sarah Olson            F3539      116/245       29:31     1:07:48     1:43:02     2:28:10   11:18     2:27:57
615   Leah Leath             F4549       48/128       32:23     1:10:56     1:43:20     2:28:15   11:18     2:27:58
616   Courtney Day           F3034      119/212                 1:14:15     1:46:17     2:31:19   11:18     2:27:59
617   Jean Barrett           F5559        30/90       35:11     1:14:55     1:46:49     2:29:09   11:18     2:27:59
618   Laura Green Berry      F3539      117/245       34:09     1:13:06     1:45:31     2:29:05   11:19     2:28:08
619   Stephanie Lauer        F4044       77/174       32:20     1:09:39     1:43:26     2:28:37   11:19     2:28:09
620   Emily Lancaster        F4044       78/174       33:18     1:11:27     1:46:03     2:28:42   11:19     2:28:12
621   Erin Brown             F3539      118/245       33:04     1:12:36     1:44:41     2:29:04   11:19     2:28:12
622   Kristen King Jaiven    F3034      120/212       32:12     1:12:46     1:45:04     2:29:25   11:19     2:28:13
623   Casey Deichman         F3034      121/212       31:49     1:09:12     1:42:25     2:28:34   11:20     2:28:15
624   Hollie Collins         F3034      122/212       31:50     1:09:09     1:42:24     2:28:34   11:20     2:28:16
625   Heather Wagner         F3034      123/212       29:55     1:06:24     1:40:08     2:28:48   11:20     2:28:21
626   Deborah Coleman        F5559        31/90       31:35     1:08:24     1:40:54     2:28:46   11:20     2:28:26
627   Garrett Hanson         M2024          2/2       28:13       59:40     1:31:05     2:28:45   11:21     2:28:29
628   Mary Henson            F6064        12/42       33:23     1:12:12     1:44:48     2:29:19   11:21     2:28:31
629   Jessie Weaver          F3034      124/212       35:26     1:15:08     1:46:56     2:29:28   11:21     2:28:36
630   Sophie Steinberg       F3034      125/212       40:09     1:17:21     1:47:39     2:29:52   11:21     2:28:37
631   Gabrielle Davison      F5054       30/106       35:05     1:14:15     1:44:54     2:30:27   11:21     2:28:37
632   Kristy Padgett         F4044       79/174       32:26     1:13:52     1:46:47     2:29:13   11:21     2:28:39
633   Elizabeth Dimino       F3539      119/245       32:52     1:12:25     1:45:35     2:29:18   11:21     2:28:40
634   Kathleen Gafford       F3539      120/245       32:53     1:12:24     1:45:34     2:29:18   11:21     2:28:40
635   Cheryl Davis           F3539      121/245       33:57     1:13:21     1:46:16     2:29:23   11:22     2:28:41
636   Jennifer Schoening     F5054       31/106       31:08     1:10:07     1:43:58     2:29:00   11:22     2:28:42
637   Julie Hargrove         F4549       49/128       31:10     1:10:07     1:43:58     2:29:00   11:22     2:28:42
638   Cara Matthews          F4549       50/128       36:16     1:13:48     1:46:08     2:30:07   11:22     2:28:50
639   Briana Condrey         F4549       51/128       34:14     1:13:48     1:46:22     2:30:08   11:22     2:28:50
640   Molly Rubright         F2529      104/195       33:39     1:14:05     1:46:00     2:30:44   11:22     2:28:52
641   Ilene Hohnerlein       F1519         7/11       31:45     1:10:49     1:45:15     2:29:00   11:22     2:28:53
642   Michelle Gillice       F4549       52/128       35:06     1:14:23     1:47:00     2:30:43   11:22     2:28:53
643   Lucy Ramirez           F3034      126/212       36:36     1:15:54     1:47:37     2:30:38   11:24     2:29:11
644   Stephanie Birch        F3034      127/212       31:56     1:10:56     1:44:35     2:30:36   11:24     2:29:11
645   Kimberly Ascoli        F2024        47/72       35:28     1:15:40     1:48:03     2:30:02   11:24     2:29:13
646   Sarah Underwood        F3539      122/245       35:27     1:15:06     1:47:00     2:30:11   11:24     2:29:13
647   Sherry Feathers        F7074          1/5       34:06     1:12:33     1:44:59     2:30:45   11:24     2:29:19
648   Carla Vignoul          F3539      123/245       32:03     1:10:05     1:44:37     2:30:07   11:25     2:29:26
649   Christine Petrone      F6569          1/9       35:02     1:14:33     1:47:03     2:30:42   11:25     2:29:28
650   Deanna Vantilburg      F3539      124/245       36:05     1:16:27     1:49:00     2:31:29   11:25     2:29:29
651   Alice Kumagai          F3539      125/245       34:48     1:12:52     1:44:46     2:31:18   11:26     2:29:33
652   Kari Panza             F3539      126/245       32:04     1:08:32     1:41:42     2:31:32   11:26     2:29:44
653   Kirby Southerland      F2529      105/195       32:25     1:12:24     1:45:09     2:30:28   11:27     2:29:46
654   Gina Kubik             F2529      106/195       33:11     1:11:01     1:44:35     2:30:56   11:27     2:29:48
655   Susan Wilson           F5054       32/106       34:49     1:13:58     1:46:28     2:31:00   11:27     2:29:50
656   Tracy Burks            F4549       53/128       35:16     1:13:18     1:48:02     2:33:32   11:27     2:29:51
657   Joanne Toomey          F5559        32/90       35:48     1:15:59     1:53:35     2:32:00   11:27     2:29:58
658   Ruth Stone             F5054       33/106       33:02     1:11:40     1:44:34     2:30:46   11:28     2:29:59
659   Katherine Muscedere    F2529      107/195       33:34     1:11:48     1:44:05     2:30:46   11:28     2:30:00
660   Maureen Carpenter      F5054       34/106       35:46     1:15:59     1:49:12     2:32:03   11:28     2:30:00
661   Lisa Cotter            F4044       80/174       31:23     1:09:50     1:43:28     2:31:05   11:29     2:30:13
662   Darcy Overbey          F4549       54/128       33:42     1:11:55     1:46:50     2:32:16   11:29     2:30:17
663   Jennifer Wiggins       F5054       35/106       36:05     1:17:06     1:50:25     2:32:11   11:29     2:30:20
664   Brenna Boring          F4549       55/128       33:24     1:12:26     1:45:26     2:30:49   11:29     2:30:24
665   Margaret Kiser         F3539      127/245       35:39     1:14:36     1:46:19     2:31:40   11:30     2:30:26
666   Jackie Tabony          F3539      128/245       31:55     1:14:35     1:46:58     2:31:27   11:30     2:30:31
667   Amanda Brander         F3539      129/245       33:53     1:13:20     1:46:16     2:31:18   11:30     2:30:37
668   Megan Byrd             F3034      128/212       31:38     1:09:52     1:45:20     2:31:20   11:30     2:30:37
669   Jeny Bass              F3034      129/212       31:38     1:09:52     1:45:20     2:31:23   11:31     2:30:39
670   Cara McClain           F2024        48/72       35:01     1:13:59     1:46:17     2:31:25   11:31     2:30:40
671   Taylor Reynolds        F2529      108/195       32:28     1:11:49     1:44:33     2:33:53   11:31     2:30:43
672   Sofi Turner            F2529      109/195       31:29     1:09:55     1:43:24     2:31:28   11:31     2:30:44
673   Mary Houchin           F4044       81/174       25:32       55:44     1:37:26     2:31:02   11:31     2:30:47
674   Betty Jones            F6569          2/9       35:11     1:14:49     1:47:38     2:31:50   11:31     2:30:49
675   Erin Billmayer         F3034      130/212       33:59     1:14:38     1:48:34     2:33:00   11:32     2:31:03
676   Sara Powell            F3539      130/245       35:33     1:15:06     1:47:20     2:32:22   11:32     2:31:03
677   Amber Bollman          F3539      131/245       32:43     1:11:27     1:45:31     2:32:47   11:33     2:31:11
678   Kasey Mack             F2024        49/72       35:07     1:13:38     1:47:21     2:35:26   11:33     2:31:12
679   Cindy James            F5054       36/106       36:26     1:14:40     1:49:24     2:33:33   11:33     2:31:13
680   Natalie Bronner        F2529      110/195       33:21     1:12:43     1:46:39     2:32:54   11:33     2:31:15
681   Kavita Patel           F2529      111/195       32:58     1:13:01     1:46:37     2:32:21   11:34     2:31:31
682   Hillary Woodard        F2529      112/195       33:21     1:11:53     1:43:32     2:33:05   11:35     2:31:33
683   Jan Dalstra            F3539      132/245       37:40     1:16:38     1:47:58     2:33:03   11:35     2:31:36
684   Kalynn Engel           F3539      133/245       34:23     1:13:04     1:46:08     2:32:35   11:35     2:31:37
685   Kimberly Williams      F3034      131/212       37:40     1:16:39     1:47:57     2:33:05   11:35     2:31:38
686   Elizabeth Datorre      F4044       82/174       32:12     1:14:54     1:47:14     2:32:03   11:35     2:31:38
687   Cejuanna Morgan        F3539      134/245       33:22     1:11:13     1:45:00     2:32:49   11:35     2:31:42
688   Jessica Markulik       F3539      135/245       32:14     1:14:56     1:47:14     2:32:09   11:36     2:31:45
689   Dreama Graham          F5054       37/106       35:20     1:15:22     1:48:24     2:33:07   11:36     2:31:47
690   Katherine Fleming      F3034      132/212       35:16     1:18:27     1:51:02     2:32:43   11:36     2:31:47
691   Rachel Lyon            F2529      113/195       31:37     1:11:07     1:46:37     2:33:17   11:36     2:31:48
692   Judith Neufeld         F3539      136/245       35:16     1:18:28     1:51:02     2:32:43   11:36     2:31:48
693   Christy Lee            F4044       83/174       34:56     1:14:45     1:47:52     2:36:20   11:36     2:31:49
694   Stacy Wallace          F3539      137/245       34:56     1:14:46     1:47:52     2:36:21   11:36     2:31:50
695   Tiffany Payne          F3034      133/212       33:10     1:11:00     1:45:03     2:35:56   11:38     2:32:14
696   Elvira Gomez           F5559        33/90       34:56     1:13:30     1:47:20     2:33:34   11:38     2:32:14
697   Katie Delizza          F3539      138/245       36:37     1:17:29     1:50:17     2:33:47   11:38     2:32:15
698   Jennifer Herndon       F5054       38/106       34:11     1:13:58     1:47:44     2:33:08   11:38     2:32:17
699   Jennifer Davis         F4044       84/174       31:35     1:10:11     1:44:03     2:33:00   11:38     2:32:23
700   Shannon Mahoney        F5054       39/106                 1:08:18     1:45:26     2:33:11   11:38     2:32:23
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        3.1M        6.2M        9.3M    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Charity Keller         F3034      134/212       31:38     1:11:39     1:46:07     2:33:00   11:39     2:32:24
702   Rose Renfrow           F4549       56/128       41:19     1:32:23                 2:34:04   11:39     2:32:27
703   Elaine Chilcoat        F4044       85/174       36:31     1:18:05     1:51:15     2:33:45   11:39     2:32:28
704   Andrew Chilcoat        M2529         7/10       36:32     1:18:04     1:51:15     2:33:45   11:39     2:32:28
705   Jenna Oglesby          F3034      135/212       37:41     1:16:56     1:49:38     2:33:30   11:39     2:32:33
706   Leah Reynolds          F2529      114/195       35:51     1:14:43     1:49:06     2:33:32   11:39     2:32:34
707   Jennee Newman          F4549       57/128       35:44     1:16:20     1:49:03     2:33:45   11:39     2:32:35
708   Adrianne Meyer         F2024        50/72       36:31     1:17:00     1:50:17     2:36:11   11:40     2:32:44
709   Alice Little Caldwell  F6064        13/42       35:10     1:14:51     1:47:21     2:33:59   11:40     2:32:45
710   Mariann Holland        F5559        34/90       34:32     1:14:28     1:47:43     2:33:57   11:40     2:32:45
711   April Kuhn             F3539      139/245       35:56     1:14:46     1:48:50     2:34:05   11:40     2:32:45
712   Victoria Goff          F3034      136/212       33:36     1:16:25     1:49:30     2:34:38   11:40     2:32:45
713   Victoria Milano        F3539      140/245                 1:15:13     1:47:40     2:33:50   11:40     2:32:46
714   Julie Mills            F3539      141/245       38:15     1:17:00     1:49:50     2:34:52   11:40     2:32:48
715   Charissa Fahnestock    F3539      142/245       35:00     1:15:15     1:47:37     2:33:50   11:40     2:32:49
716   Vanessa Daniel         F2529      115/195       29:10     1:07:25     1:44:13     2:33:17   11:41     2:32:55
717   Ads McIntyre           F5054       40/106       34:48     1:15:20     1:49:02     2:33:49   11:41     2:33:00
718   Alison Ivey            F4044       86/174       32:48     1:12:10     1:45:36     2:33:22   11:42     2:33:04
719   Monica Molt            F2529      116/195       36:21     1:16:38     1:50:10     2:34:39   11:42     2:33:08
720   Kathleen Byington      F3034      137/212       31:01     1:08:54     1:44:40     2:33:35   11:42     2:33:09
721   Sara Nolin             F3034      138/212       37:46     1:16:39     1:50:11     2:34:39   11:42     2:33:09
722   Keri Schadler          F3539      143/245       34:58     1:15:12     1:47:52     2:34:14   11:42     2:33:09
723   Patricia Doerr         F4044       87/174       35:02     1:15:14     1:47:41     2:34:13   11:42     2:33:11
724   Desiree Cabrera        F3034      139/212       34:37     1:14:43     1:49:39     2:34:04   11:42     2:33:11
725   Dorothy Lehr           F3539      144/245       35:01     1:15:16     1:47:56     2:34:13   11:42     2:33:13
726   Jessica Miller         F3034      140/212                 1:14:05     1:47:20     2:34:37   11:43     2:33:19
727   Todd Besier            M4549          3/5       30:44     1:09:24     1:44:53     2:33:52   11:43     2:33:21
728   Erin Levesque          F4044       88/174       32:39     1:10:09     1:49:14     2:36:51   11:43     2:33:23
729   Magdalena Mieri        F5054       41/106       33:50     1:16:15     1:48:58     2:34:37   11:43     2:33:28
730   Kristine Powers        F2529      117/195       32:23     1:10:52     1:48:04     2:34:08   11:44     2:33:29
731   Colleen Travers        F3539      145/245       32:55     1:13:26     1:47:15     2:34:42   11:44     2:33:33
732   Camila Schiel          F3539      146/245       37:12     1:16:54     1:49:49     2:35:23   11:44     2:33:34
733   Erika Schmitt          F2529      118/195       37:43     1:19:21     1:52:23     2:37:06   11:44     2:33:37
734   Jessie Moore           F3034      141/212       37:17     1:18:22     1:49:45     2:35:26   11:44     2:33:39
735   Christianna Bobo       F4549       58/128       30:20                 1:44:50     2:34:53   11:44     2:33:39
736   Kristin Peney          F3034      142/212       37:17     1:18:25     1:50:25     2:35:27   11:44     2:33:39
737   Melissa Paduano        F3539      147/245       35:10     1:15:16     1:48:38     2:34:52   11:45     2:33:45
738   Samantha Andrews       F3539      148/245       34:01     1:14:25     1:48:16     2:35:00   11:45     2:33:45
739   Nick Oji               M4549          4/5       33:45     1:11:56     1:49:51     2:37:25   11:46     2:33:57
740   Emily Hite             F3539      149/245       35:06     1:15:00     1:49:09     2:35:25   11:46     2:33:57
741   Mimi Tran              F3539      150/245       32:33     1:13:05     1:47:18     2:34:07   11:46     2:33:59
742   Heather Mann           F4549       59/128       32:37     1:10:11     1:49:15     2:37:37   11:47     2:34:09
743   Amanda Althoff         F2529      119/195       32:53     1:11:07     1:45:55     2:35:28   11:47     2:34:12
744   Beth Abney             F2024        51/72       32:29     1:10:43     1:44:51     2:35:28   11:47     2:34:13
745   Mark Villa             M5054          6/8       31:55     1:14:24     1:49:15     2:35:44   11:47     2:34:16
746   Kali Gates             F3034      143/212                 1:20:02     1:52:30     2:37:25   11:48     2:34:21
747   Emily Leach            F2529      120/195       33:14     1:13:25     1:47:36     2:35:03   11:48     2:34:32
748   Nathacha Rock          F4044       89/174       34:45     1:15:27     1:49:11     2:35:08   11:48     2:34:34
749   Tiffany Smith          F3034      144/212       34:47     1:15:27     1:49:11     2:35:08   11:48     2:34:34
750   Jillian Ditucci        F3539      151/245       34:04     1:15:44     1:49:11     2:34:53   11:49     2:34:35
751   Melanie Girardi        F5559        35/90       33:45     1:13:43     1:48:10     2:35:34   11:49     2:34:37
752   Amanda Krantz          F4044       90/174       32:21     1:12:36     1:48:00     2:35:59   11:49     2:34:38
753   Marisa Personius       F3539      152/245       32:55     1:13:49     1:47:19     2:35:27   11:49     2:34:39
754   Connie Bush            F4044       91/174       34:28     1:14:19     1:47:38     2:36:25   11:49     2:34:40
755   Gabriela De La Llana   F3034      145/212       34:19     1:14:45     1:48:41     2:36:01   11:49     2:34:41
756   Amanda Williams        F3034      146/212       32:53     1:13:50     1:47:20     2:35:32   11:49     2:34:45
757   Pamela Blanks          F5054       42/106       34:57     1:15:36     1:49:31     2:35:25   11:49     2:34:45
758   Deanna Pellum          F3539      153/245       41:18     1:32:25                 2:36:28   11:50     2:34:51
759   Kelly Wiggins          F4549       60/128       34:05     1:14:46     1:49:08     2:35:52   11:50     2:34:51
760   Helen Bass             F4549       61/128       34:05     1:14:47     1:49:08     2:35:52   11:50     2:34:51
761   Colleen Fellows        F2529      121/195       34:10     1:14:54     1:48:48     2:36:45   11:50     2:34:53
762   Zoë Bakker             F2024        52/72       35:08     1:16:41     1:51:03     2:38:32   11:51     2:35:02
763   Jennifer Kemp          F4549       62/128       37:56     1:18:34     1:51:44     2:39:09   11:51     2:35:03
764   Jennifer Hollis        F3539      154/245       33:49     1:13:20     1:47:20     2:38:21   11:51     2:35:05
765   Claudia Lenz           F5559        36/90       32:53     1:11:40     1:47:01     2:36:14   11:52     2:35:16
766   Ginger Gardiner        F5054       43/106       31:33     1:12:24     1:47:03     2:35:40   11:53     2:35:30
767   Valerie Dale           F3539      155/245       33:09     1:16:01     1:53:20     2:36:54   11:53     2:35:35
768   Terri Elmore           F4549       63/128       34:13     1:13:55     1:50:02     2:40:02   11:53     2:35:38
769   Evelyn Burr            F2529      122/195       36:57     1:18:13     1:51:36     2:37:10   11:53     2:35:39
770   Chelsea Steele         F2529      123/195       32:47     1:16:11     1:49:45     2:37:00   11:54     2:35:44
771   Mahina Aslam           F4549       64/128       37:33     1:17:59     1:51:03     2:39:39   11:55     2:35:56
772   Liz Zenas              F2529      124/195                 1:16:40     1:50:27     2:37:43   11:56     2:36:13
773   Megan McKnight         F2529      125/195       37:49     1:16:40     1:50:12     2:37:43   11:56     2:36:15
774   Tracy Handler          F5559        37/90       36:22     1:16:42     1:50:28     2:37:44   11:56     2:36:15
775   Dolores Trotter        F3539      156/245       34:06     1:13:52     1:48:23     2:37:42   11:56     2:36:15
776   Marie-Claire Kore      F3034      147/212       29:26     1:10:10     1:47:41     2:36:26   11:57     2:36:19
777   Wanda Williams         F5559        38/90       38:13     1:20:09     1:53:48     2:37:58   11:57     2:36:21
778   Kevin Crabtree         M3539          7/8       35:35     1:15:08     1:49:16     2:40:59   11:57     2:36:21
779   Shontera Gillespie-Col F4549       65/128       37:19     1:18:08     1:51:08     2:37:16   11:57     2:36:22
780   Donna Bramlett         F5054       44/106       35:16     1:15:55     1:50:10     2:38:10   11:57     2:36:25
781   Pamela Coleman         F5559        39/90       35:04     1:15:33     1:51:15     2:37:24   11:57     2:36:28
782   Suzanne Lauth          F2529      126/195       34:32     1:15:52     1:50:35     2:39:03   11:57     2:36:29
783   Melinda Eubanks        F5054       45/106       35:17     1:16:09     1:49:22     2:39:07   11:58     2:36:33
784   Alondra Desantiago     F2024        53/72       33:06     1:12:06     1:46:15     2:38:18   11:58     2:36:36
785   Mia Santarelli         F2024        54/72       36:02     1:16:26     1:52:59     2:38:39   11:58     2:36:38
786   Kylie Adamson          F3034      148/212       33:52     1:15:21     1:51:59     2:37:23   11:58     2:36:39
787   Jennifer Gordon        F3539      157/245       32:41     1:14:10     1:49:00     2:37:12   11:59     2:36:46
788   Cecilia Dockery        F2529      127/195       38:05     1:19:26     1:53:22     2:38:37   11:59     2:36:56
789   Dawn Wahl              F4044       92/174       33:40     1:13:06     1:47:53     2:39:08   11:59     2:36:58
790   Michelle Orts          F4549       66/128       35:49     1:17:56     1:52:05     2:37:11   11:59     2:36:58
791   Katie Spiesman         F2529      128/195       35:28     1:17:19     1:51:18     2:40:11   12:00     2:36:59
792   Mandi White            F3034      149/212       34:21     1:15:18     1:49:37     2:41:12   12:00     2:37:01
793   Stephanie White        F2529      129/195       34:21     1:15:18     1:49:36     2:41:13   12:00     2:37:01
794   Shanelle Witting       F3034      150/212       35:07     1:16:30     1:50:48     2:39:12   12:00     2:37:03
795   Brooke Burns           F2529      130/195       35:56     1:17:44     1:54:06     2:39:17   12:00     2:37:03
796   Yanneth Longoria       F3539      158/245       35:24     1:16:56     1:51:43     2:38:16   12:00     2:37:08
797   Melissa Cowan          F2024        55/72       32:25     1:13:58     1:49:57     2:38:05   12:01     2:37:12
798   Jessica Adkins         F3539      159/245       35:15     1:15:00     1:49:28     2:38:29   12:01     2:37:20
799   Mary Jordan            F4044       93/174       34:20     1:14:33     1:51:41     2:41:17   12:03     2:37:44
800   Lisa Scott             F4044       94/174       37:59     1:19:55     1:54:09     2:39:16   12:03     2:37:45
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Brittney Colton        F3034      151/212       36:53     1:17:51     1:51:58     2:39:52   12:03     2:37:46
802   Norma Salmon           F4044       95/174       34:34     1:16:20     1:52:37     2:39:08   12:03     2:37:47
803   Karen Margolis         F4044       96/174       36:24     1:18:34     1:53:59     2:39:42   12:03     2:37:47
804   Jennifer Day           F4044       97/174       36:22     1:18:34     1:54:00     2:39:42   12:03     2:37:47
805   Ntumba Kalala          F3539      160/245       42:53     1:21:38     1:54:31     2:39:15   12:04     2:37:51
806   Brian Roberts          M4044          8/8       32:04     1:09:40     1:42:11     2:38:49   12:05     2:38:07
807   Kendra Hancock         F3034      152/212       35:17     1:15:09     1:51:13     2:39:13   12:05     2:38:13
808   Marianne Davis         F3539      161/245       33:08     1:11:45     1:49:10     2:39:07   12:06     2:38:20
809   Alisan Weakland        F3539      162/245       33:48     1:17:31     1:52:43     2:40:14   12:06     2:38:21
810   Kate Cartwright        F3539      163/245       35:12     1:16:18     1:50:49     2:39:52   12:06     2:38:24
811   Lynn Whitehead         F5559        40/90       34:06     1:15:00     1:50:10     2:39:27   12:06     2:38:25
812   Shannon Marino         F5559        41/90       36:40     1:18:03     1:52:29     2:40:27   12:06     2:38:27
813   Allison Schafers       F3034      153/212       31:45     1:10:57     1:45:14     2:39:57   12:07     2:38:33
814   Erin Lyon              F3539      164/245       32:18     1:11:58     1:46:57     2:40:09   12:07     2:38:40
815   Ann Recatto            F3539      165/245       35:25     1:17:07     1:51:27     2:40:24   12:08     2:38:47
816   Heather Addona         F3539      166/245                 1:14:29     1:49:38     2:40:51   12:08     2:38:54
817   Lee Ann McWaters       F4044       98/174       32:56     1:20:27     1:53:42     2:40:42   12:08     2:38:56
818   Lauren Sedner          F2529      131/195                 1:12:01     1:47:35     2:39:48   12:09     2:39:01
819   Michelle Torres        F5559        42/90       35:00     1:15:21     1:52:37     2:40:23   12:09     2:39:04
820   Nicole Richardson      F4044       99/174       38:06     1:19:27     1:53:24     2:40:45   12:09     2:39:05
821   Tajuana Guy            F5054       46/106       37:54     1:19:17     1:53:45     2:41:15   12:09     2:39:05
822   Frank Curti            M5054          7/8                 1:15:09     1:51:08     2:41:52   12:10     2:39:16
823   Adrienne Sokolowski    F3539      167/245       39:38     1:23:05     1:56:24     2:40:40   12:10     2:39:18
824   Tracy Riddle           F3539      168/245       32:24     1:12:02     1:47:36     2:40:06   12:10     2:39:18
825   Shannon Paulin         F3539      169/245       38:58     1:21:45       57:16     2:43:39   12:10     2:39:21
826   Mallary Whitten        F2529      132/195       33:53     1:15:27     1:53:01     2:42:29   12:10     2:39:21
827   Aaron Milton           M3539          8/8       39:01     1:21:48       57:16     2:43:40   12:10     2:39:22
828   Jodi McIntosh          F4549       67/128       34:02     1:14:51     1:50:06     2:39:50   12:11     2:39:25
829   Christina Feuger       F4549       68/128       35:42     1:16:32     1:52:00     2:43:14   12:11     2:39:27
830   Hannah Cunningham      F2024        56/72       32:34     1:14:09     1:49:47     2:40:11   12:11     2:39:28
831   Marlene Ennis          F6064        14/42       32:33     1:14:09     1:49:47     2:40:11   12:11     2:39:29
832   Christine Kola         F4549       69/128       34:45     1:15:58     1:54:14     2:40:27   12:11     2:39:30
833   Rachel Bain            F2529      133/195       36:59     1:18:56     1:53:14     2:40:51   12:11     2:39:30
834   Leisa Lee              F2529      134/195       36:56     1:18:56     1:53:14     2:40:51   12:11     2:39:31
835   Deborah Glidden        F6064        15/42       36:19     1:18:07     1:53:03     2:40:23   12:12     2:39:38
836   Sarah Green            F3034      154/212       32:58     1:18:52     1:53:33     2:40:41   12:12     2:39:44
837   Denise Casula          F5054       47/106       35:05     1:15:25     1:51:46     2:41:41   12:13     2:39:51
838   Barbara Young          F6064        16/42       37:31     1:19:23     1:55:19     2:41:14   12:13     2:39:53
839   Atoosa Ryanne          F3034      155/212       36:16     1:18:14     1:52:57     2:41:25   12:13     2:39:54
840   Tyne Dutzer            F2529      135/195       33:42     1:13:45     1:50:57     2:41:25   12:13     2:39:54
841   Morgan Dickey          F2529      136/195       31:51     1:16:11     1:52:26     2:40:43   12:13     2:39:57
842   Lauren Reynolds        F2024        57/72       32:52     1:15:27     1:51:26     2:43:08   12:13     2:39:58
843   Linda Petty            F4549       70/128       35:02     1:16:21     1:51:30     2:40:30   12:14     2:40:02
844   Jamie Wooding          F2024        58/72       33:30     1:14:37     1:50:20     2:41:11   12:14     2:40:03
845   Amy Cashman            F5054       48/106       36:31     1:18:24     1:53:14     2:42:00   12:14     2:40:11
846   Elaine Nussbaum        F6064        17/42       35:19     1:17:09     1:52:50     2:41:30   12:14     2:40:13
847   Andrea Carpenter       F3539      170/245       37:25     1:18:49     1:54:23     2:42:33   12:15     2:40:23
848   Kimberly Cooney        F4044      100/174       33:44     1:14:46     1:50:11     2:40:58   12:15     2:40:24
849   Ali Zuk                F3034      156/212       37:02     1:18:38     1:53:19     2:42:05   12:16     2:40:28
850   Paige Feldmann         F3539      171/245       33:20     1:14:02     1:52:35     2:42:06   12:16     2:40:33
851   Kristie Meland         F4044      101/174       35:50     1:16:40     1:53:50     2:42:18   12:16     2:40:34
852   Kerry Roe              F4044      102/174       35:50     1:16:41     1:53:51     2:42:18   12:16     2:40:35
853   Kelly Stone            F5054       49/106       35:40     1:16:34     1:52:12     2:42:30   12:17     2:40:44
854   Bekah Andrews          F2529      137/195       34:37     1:14:02     1:49:28     2:41:02   12:17     2:40:46
855   Jordan Sliger          F2529      138/195       37:14     1:19:54     1:54:38     2:42:21   12:17     2:40:51
856   Jessica Simoneaux      F2529      139/195       37:13     1:19:54     1:54:39     2:42:21   12:17     2:40:51
857   Donna Glass            F4044      103/174       33:29     1:14:57     1:51:53     2:41:41   12:18     2:41:00
858   Olivia Walls           F2024        59/72       36:01     1:19:07     1:55:18     2:43:34   12:18     2:41:02
859   Morgan Turner          F3539      172/245       35:39     1:15:47     1:51:13     2:43:00   12:18     2:41:03
860   Jennifer Kirkpatrick   F5054       50/106       39:18     1:21:50     1:56:35     2:43:08   12:18     2:41:06
861   Renae Capers           F2529      140/195                 1:15:08     1:53:15     2:41:42   12:19     2:41:14
862   Francine Babauta       F2529      141/195       32:33     1:14:52     1:53:15     2:41:42   12:19     2:41:15
863   Tera Roccapriore       F5054       51/106       35:15     1:15:11     1:51:07     2:42:08   12:19     2:41:16
864   Meghan Hestand         F2529      142/195       35:27     1:14:44     1:52:07     2:42:17   12:19     2:41:18
865   Roxann Koser           F5054       52/106       37:05     1:19:26     1:54:33     2:42:45   12:19     2:41:19
866   Beth Diehl             F5054       53/106       37:06     1:19:26     1:54:33     2:42:45   12:19     2:41:19
867   Carolyn Schroeder      F5054       54/106       33:24     1:16:23     1:51:59     2:42:09   12:20     2:41:22
868   Carol Ann Reed         F3034      157/212       35:21     1:16:25     1:54:21     2:42:22   12:20     2:41:24
869   Halle Dotson           F2024        60/72       37:13     1:20:58     1:55:27     2:42:35   12:20     2:41:29
870   Oliver Garner          M1519          1/1       38:33     1:21:13     1:58:36     2:42:37   12:20     2:41:33
871   Beth Berg              F4549       71/128       38:38     1:21:14     1:58:36     2:42:38   12:21     2:41:34
872   Caitlyn Bagwell        F3034      158/212       37:48     1:19:26     1:54:44     2:43:04   12:21     2:41:42
873   Marisa Adamson         F3034      159/212       37:45     1:19:25     1:54:44     2:43:05   12:21     2:41:43
874   Jodie Delapp           F3539      173/245                 1:19:26     1:54:44     2:43:04   12:21     2:41:43
875   Lee Harrison           F3539      174/245       37:15     1:19:18     1:54:37     2:46:08   12:21     2:41:43
876   Bethany Skipper        F3539      175/245       39:12     1:23:18       58:07     2:46:07   12:22     2:41:54
877   Lyndsey Obringer       F3539      176/245       33:31     1:12:46     1:48:32     2:43:39   12:22     2:41:55
878   Kimberly Brown         F4044      104/174       39:13     1:23:17       58:08     2:46:08   12:22     2:41:55
879   Paige Stuckey          F3034      160/212       38:37     1:22:18     1:58:13     2:43:21   12:22     2:41:56
880   Donna Pfendler-Merkle  F5054       55/106       34:48     1:17:53     1:51:18     2:43:17   12:22     2:41:58
881   Denise McCloskey       F5054       56/106       34:48     1:17:53     1:51:18     2:43:17   12:22     2:41:58
882   Amanda Halks           F3034      161/212       37:42     1:20:35     1:56:00     2:43:57   12:22     2:41:59
883   Maria White            F6064        18/42       34:19     1:15:49     1:52:38     2:42:25   12:24     2:42:15
884   Lydia Kicklighter      F1519         8/11       33:35     1:17:58     1:53:43     2:42:49   12:24     2:42:25
885   Angela Robinson        F5054       57/106       39:14     1:23:17       58:07     2:46:40   12:25     2:42:27
886   Jennifer Oquinn        F4549       72/128       34:45     1:14:37     1:50:41     2:43:55   12:25     2:42:38
887   Kristen Joyce          F4044      105/174       34:45     1:14:37     1:50:42     2:43:54   12:25     2:42:38
888   Terri Morales-Davis    F4549       73/128                 1:17:37     1:54:02     2:43:50   12:26     2:42:41
889   Laura Newton           F4044      106/174       38:03     1:20:57     1:56:26     2:44:33   12:26     2:42:43
890   Meghan Elmore          F3539      177/245       38:06     1:21:04     1:55:47     2:44:25   12:26     2:42:45
891   Deborah Diner          F2529      143/195       34:12     1:14:20     1:50:44     2:44:38   12:26     2:42:45
892   Kristen Clyburn        F2529      144/195       38:49     1:21:51     1:57:03     2:45:26   12:26     2:42:50
893   Judy Naylor-Johnson    F5054       58/106       36:37     1:17:57     1:57:51     2:43:28   12:27     2:42:53
894   Sarah Cluley           F3034      162/212       39:36     1:21:46     1:55:42     2:46:02   12:27     2:42:56
895   Claire Sandow          F3034      163/212       35:29     1:16:59     1:53:50     2:43:56   12:27     2:42:56
896   Naomi Gillis           F3539      178/245       36:20     1:17:46     1:54:06     2:44:02   12:27     2:42:57
897   Amy Hill               F3539      179/245       36:23     1:17:46     1:54:06     2:44:10   12:27     2:43:04
898   Courtney Proctor       F3034      164/212       36:20     1:17:45     1:54:07     2:44:10   12:28     2:43:06
899   Emma Leacy             F4044      107/174       35:44     1:18:11     1:55:45     2:44:56   12:28     2:43:09
900   Lindsay Norman         F5054       59/106       35:02     1:17:04     1:54:28     2:44:09   12:28     2:43:11
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        3.1M        6.2M        9.3M    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
901   Teresa Hughes          F4044      108/174       37:36     1:21:21     1:57:09     2:44:19   12:28     2:43:12
902   Stephanie Gibbons      F3034      165/212       35:56                 1:56:25     2:44:55   12:28     2:43:13
903   Carolanne Stockdale    F2529      145/195       38:33     1:22:02     1:57:30     2:46:02   12:28     2:43:15
904   Alli Woody             F3034      166/212       37:56     1:20:58     1:57:14     2:46:26   12:29     2:43:18
905   Jaimie Fischer         F4044      109/174       37:09     1:19:38     1:55:12     2:46:29   12:29     2:43:22
906   Sarah Donovan          F2529      146/195       33:33     1:14:04     1:52:02     2:43:49   12:29     2:43:22
907   Rena (katie) Lyle      F4044      110/174       37:05     1:19:37     1:55:11     2:46:31   12:29     2:43:24
908   Angel Crain            F4044      111/174       37:02     1:19:37     1:55:11     2:46:33   12:29     2:43:25
909   Avery Villines         F5054       60/106       37:08     1:19:38     1:55:11     2:46:35   12:29     2:43:28
910   Danna Fields           F5559        43/90       35:01     1:17:02     1:53:28     2:44:02   12:30     2:43:34
911   Jillian Monk           F2024        61/72       34:30     1:16:28     1:52:21     2:45:38   12:30     2:43:36
912   Miranda Jacuzzi        F2529      147/195       34:12     1:17:40     1:54:06     2:44:33   12:30     2:43:39
913   Kayla Schlein          F2529      148/195       35:05     1:17:45     1:55:09     2:46:16   12:30     2:43:40
914   Brian Johnson          M2529         8/10       36:25     1:18:40     1:55:57     2:45:32   12:31     2:43:45
915   Chelsea Benzie         F2529      149/195       36:24     1:18:41     1:55:56     2:45:32   12:31     2:43:45
916   Becky Dadey            F2529      150/195       36:24     1:18:37     1:55:55     2:45:32   12:31     2:43:46
917   John Sendek            M2529         9/10                 1:18:43                 2:45:33   12:31     2:43:46
918   Sarah Kemp             F3034      167/212       37:45     1:20:50     1:56:24     2:45:42   12:31     2:43:52
919   Nicole Baker           F3539      180/245                 1:18:47     1:54:32     2:46:57   12:32     2:44:02
920   Debby Alexander        F5559        44/90       40:07     1:23:01     1:57:57     2:46:19   12:32     2:44:03
921   Nicole Wright          F3034      168/212       35:16     1:18:04     1:55:24     2:45:17   12:33     2:44:24
922   Norali Ansa            F4549       74/128       39:01     1:22:44     1:58:42     2:45:38   12:34     2:44:29
923   Isamar Serrano         F4549       75/128       38:59     1:22:44     1:58:42     2:45:38   12:34     2:44:30
924   Mariana Reyes          F2529      151/195       39:48     1:24:26     1:00:11     2:45:42   12:34     2:44:31
925   Meghan Lowe            F3034      169/212       39:45     1:24:27     1:00:11     2:45:42   12:34     2:44:31
926   Karolyn Ashton         F5054       61/106       37:01     1:22:19     1:58:49     2:45:33   12:34     2:44:31
927   Linda Mosely           F5559        45/90       36:26     1:18:46     1:56:17     2:46:28   12:34     2:44:35
928   Kate Watson            F5054       62/106       34:19     1:15:14     1:52:52     2:46:15   12:35     2:44:39
929   Linda Scribner         F5559        46/90                 1:15:15     1:52:52     2:46:16   12:35     2:44:40
930   Kimberly Helfant       F3034      170/212       38:02     1:21:54     1:57:47     2:46:37   12:35     2:44:42
931   Jeanne Krueger         F6064        19/42       33:21     1:15:50     1:53:44     2:45:23   12:35     2:44:43
932   Tina McClaire          F4549       76/128       34:46     1:14:46     1:56:00     2:46:21   12:36     2:44:51
933   Sara Joerger           F3539      181/245       34:40     1:14:37     1:54:21     2:46:26   12:36     2:44:56
934   Shannon Iacino         F2529      152/195       31:18                 1:45:55     2:45:03   12:36     2:44:57
935   Jill Martin            F2529      153/195       38:46     1:22:13     1:57:35     2:45:32   12:37     2:45:07
936   Clementine Arendse     F3034      171/212       35:45     1:19:33     1:56:22     2:45:50   12:37     2:45:13
937   Kaley Bergen           F2529      154/195       35:55     1:17:50     1:54:44     2:47:32   12:38     2:45:19
938   Adriana Mottola        F5559        47/90       38:32     1:22:30     1:58:15     2:46:58   12:38     2:45:19
939   Erin De Ronde          F2529      155/195       35:05     1:17:30     1:56:40     2:48:08   12:38     2:45:21
940   Elizabeth Jordan       F6064        20/42       36:23     1:18:45     1:56:18     2:47:16   12:38     2:45:22
941   Shellie Hardcastle     F4044      112/174       32:12     1:19:05     1:58:15     2:45:41   12:38     2:45:27
942   Katie Brewington       F3539      182/245       37:48     1:21:32     1:56:16     2:46:38   12:38     2:45:28
943   Stacy Nichols          F4044      113/174       37:22     1:20:58     1:57:35     2:47:32   12:39     2:45:31
944   Peggy Assaly           F6064        21/42       37:42     1:21:12     1:57:22     2:46:53   12:39     2:45:36
945   Liza Monteagut         F4044      114/174       35:21     1:19:35     1:57:11     2:48:40   12:39     2:45:36
946   Jessica Auerbach       F4549       77/128       37:43     1:21:11     1:57:23     2:46:54   12:39     2:45:36
947   Ana Arango             F4044      115/174       37:00     1:19:59     1:57:02     2:47:46   12:39     2:45:42
948   Paige Freeney          F2529      156/195       33:45     1:16:20     1:55:45     2:47:36   12:40     2:45:45
949   Adrienne Anderson      F3539      183/245       34:08     1:17:20     1:57:20     2:46:47   12:40     2:45:45
950   Karen Kaye             F6064        22/42       34:54     1:19:31     1:57:38     2:46:52   12:40     2:45:51
951   Elaine Durrman         F6064        23/42       34:46     1:20:19     1:58:19     2:46:14   12:40     2:45:54
952   Ann Kerkman            F4044      116/174       36:13     1:19:58     1:57:43     2:48:04   12:41     2:45:57
953   Mullin Underwood       F2024        62/72       35:01     1:20:00     1:56:53     2:46:52   12:41     2:46:06
954   Alexandra Mercante     F4044      117/174       37:07     1:19:45     1:55:59     2:48:19   12:42     2:46:09
955   Jimi Meuse             F5054       63/106       36:38     1:17:56     1:57:48     2:46:46   12:42     2:46:11
956   Leigh Caputo           F3539      184/245                 1:18:00     1:56:17     2:46:48   12:43     2:46:22
957   Nancy Buchanan         F6569          3/9       42:35     1:27:00     1:01:41     2:48:47   12:43     2:46:24
958   Hannah Wierenga        F2529      157/195       40:51     1:23:18     1:57:52     2:49:30   12:43     2:46:25
959   Christy Floyd          F5559        48/90       36:24     1:21:24     1:58:49     2:48:23   12:43     2:46:26
960   Nicolette Lucas        F5054       64/106       38:08     1:22:22     1:59:00     2:48:02   12:43     2:46:26
961   Bambi Carrino          F3034      172/212       36:43     1:19:25     1:58:11     2:46:48   12:43     2:46:28
962   Amy Russo              F4044      118/174       36:59     1:23:53     1:00:23     2:47:35   12:43     2:46:31
963   Marian Teuton          F5559        49/90       39:26     1:22:13     1:58:47     2:47:36   12:43     2:46:32
964   Theresa Claxton        F5054       65/106       39:33     1:22:18     1:58:54     2:47:33   12:44     2:46:36
965   Jolie Singletary       F3539      185/245       36:11     1:19:57     1:56:51     2:48:06   12:44     2:46:39
966   Summer Bartek          F2529      158/195       35:16     1:17:04     1:55:27     2:48:48   12:45     2:46:51
967   Jessi Kennedy          F3539      186/245       39:14     1:21:48     1:57:41     2:47:57   12:45     2:46:58
968   Garon Lemieux          M3034          5/5       41:31     1:24:26       59:23     2:49:13   12:47     2:47:18
969   Diane Getz             F6064        24/42       38:15     1:22:31       59:02     2:49:10   12:47     2:47:20
970   Jana Johnson           F5559        50/90       35:23     1:19:01     1:57:44     2:48:19   12:47     2:47:20
971   Theresa Faustini       F4044      119/174       35:43     1:18:35     1:57:12     2:49:30   12:49     2:47:50
972   Bellinda Jones-Thomas  F5054       66/106       38:03     1:22:38       59:32     2:52:18   12:49     2:47:50
973   Serena Vanhoose        F4549       78/128       38:05     1:22:38       59:32     2:52:20   12:49     2:47:53
974   Tonja Hulett           F4044      120/174       38:42     1:21:27     1:57:30     2:49:45   12:50     2:47:54
975   Connie Burke           F5054       67/106       37:35     1:20:43     1:58:06     2:50:14   12:50     2:47:57
976   Amber Cook             F3034      173/212       37:38     1:21:21     1:58:24     2:49:54   12:50     2:48:03
977   Debra Woods            F5559        51/90       36:34     1:20:10     1:58:16     2:50:25   12:51     2:48:11
978   Karin De Ron           F4549       79/128       38:34     1:22:08     1:57:22     2:48:56   12:51     2:48:18
979   Janie Nelson           F5054       68/106       38:45     1:21:46     1:57:36     2:49:43   12:52     2:48:20
980   Lynn Lewis             F5559        52/90       36:37     1:19:23     1:55:21     2:49:56   12:52     2:48:25
981   Minerva Hillberg       F4044      121/174       37:54     1:20:21     1:57:56     2:50:00   12:52     2:48:28
982   Angela Destefano       F3539      187/245       37:55     1:20:22     1:57:56     2:50:00   12:52     2:48:28
983   Samantha Althoff       F3539      188/245       35:52     1:18:50     1:57:13     2:50:10   12:52     2:48:31
984   Sandy Register         F4549       80/128       37:40     1:21:16     1:58:16     2:49:42   12:52     2:48:32
985   Stephanie Serraes      F4549       81/128       38:14     1:22:22     1:59:14     2:50:16   12:53     2:48:35
986   Jacqueline Schreiver   F5559        53/90       38:17     1:22:13     1:58:03     2:50:13   12:53     2:48:39
987   Kristen Fensom         F5054       69/106       38:58     1:22:53     1:01:02     2:52:50   12:53     2:48:45
988   Logan Edwards          F2529      159/195                 1:20:20     1:57:03     2:50:02   12:54     2:48:55
989   Dakota Thurow          F2529      160/195                 1:20:20     1:57:04     2:50:02   12:54     2:48:55
990   Denise Wright Walton   F5559        54/90       46:57     1:36:41                 2:52:35   12:54     2:48:56
991   Kelly Resha            F3034      174/212       38:40     1:22:40       59:22     2:51:00   12:55     2:49:02
992   Megan Harrison         F2529      161/195       40:12     1:23:44       58:34     2:51:42   12:55     2:49:06
993   Bonnie Hopkins         F5559        55/90       36:46     1:23:20     1:00:01     2:50:09   12:55     2:49:07
994   Katie Penkala          F3034      175/212       37:30     1:20:56     1:58:21     2:51:01   12:55     2:49:08
995   Bobbi Shamhart         F4044      122/174       34:39     1:18:10     1:58:02     2:51:12   12:57     2:49:36
996   Johanna Liu-Siguenza   F2529      162/195       40:23     1:24:20     1:00:11     2:52:55   12:58     2:49:39
997   Jean Harrison          F5559        56/90       39:18     1:22:09     1:58:43     2:51:04   12:58     2:49:39
998   Beverly Taylor         F6064        25/42       39:18     1:22:09     1:58:43     2:51:05   12:58     2:49:40
999   Joanna Mickel          F3539      189/245       35:36     1:25:18     1:03:02     2:51:30   12:58     2:49:44
1000  Suzanne Tolson         F6064        26/42       39:19     1:24:37     1:01:14     2:51:14   12:58     2:49:44
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  Colleen Simmons        F4044      123/174       37:20     1:22:29     1:00:19     2:51:10   12:58     2:49:51
1002  Victoria Milam         F2024        63/72       37:16     1:21:12     1:59:01     2:51:07   12:59     2:50:01
1003  Carolyn Pierce         F5559        57/90       39:19     1:22:08     1:58:43     2:51:26   12:59     2:50:01
1004  Jennifer Mitchell      F3539      190/245       41:19     1:25:37     1:00:44     2:54:14   13:00     2:50:07
1005  Jeanette Hernandez     F5054       70/106       36:21     1:20:37     1:58:02     2:51:06   13:00     2:50:08
1006  Courtney Kreft         F3539      191/245       36:57     1:22:17       59:43     2:51:47   13:00     2:50:10
1007  Kaelyn Malone          F3034      176/212                 1:21:30     1:59:36     2:51:27   13:00     2:50:12
1008  Savannah Sanders       F2529      163/195       38:32     1:23:03     2:00:52     2:50:20   13:01     2:50:20
1009  Kelly Daniels          F4044      124/174       35:45     1:21:59     2:00:05     2:51:09   13:02     2:50:39
1010  Wendy Certo            F5559        58/90       36:13     1:20:18     1:57:59     2:52:46   13:02     2:50:44
1011  Katherine Smallwood    F3034      177/212       39:34     1:24:13     1:01:32     2:54:06   13:03     2:50:49
1012  Kay Gros               F4044      125/174       38:06     1:22:04     1:58:01     2:52:36   13:03     2:50:50
1013  Darsani Reddy          F2024        64/72       42:19     1:27:18     1:02:49     2:54:05   13:04     2:51:01
1014  Brittany Porth         F2529      164/195       37:07     1:21:50     1:01:13     2:54:15   13:05     2:51:12
1015  Shannon Stroppel       F4549       82/128       37:34     1:22:21     1:01:22     2:54:38   13:05     2:51:13
1016  Ashley Swilley         F3034      178/212       37:27     1:21:37     1:59:30     2:52:11   13:05     2:51:18
1017  Jill Doyle             F5559        59/90       45:08     1:34:25     1:14:18     2:54:26   13:06     2:51:28
1018  Kelley Warner          F3539      192/245       44:29     1:31:48     1:11:13     2:54:30   13:06     2:51:33
1019  Christine Benzenberg   F5054       71/106       44:30     1:31:47     1:11:13     2:54:31   13:06     2:51:34
1020  Cassie Sweet           F3539      193/245       40:49     1:25:04     1:02:00     2:55:02   13:07     2:51:40
1021  Sharon Foster          F5054       72/106       35:15     1:17:06     1:55:25     2:53:11   13:07     2:51:48
1022  Stephanie McConahy     F3034      179/212       42:28     1:28:59     1:05:44     2:55:37   13:09     2:52:03
1023  Amanda Carlson         F3539      194/245       36:05     1:19:27       58:48     2:54:20   13:09     2:52:13
1024  Lauren Gibson          F3034      180/212       38:07     1:24:08     1:01:18     2:53:50   13:09     2:52:14
1025  Leslie Sexton          F3539      195/245                 1:24:08     1:01:17     2:53:51   13:09     2:52:15
1026  Heidi Coker            F3034      181/212       39:35     1:24:48     1:01:24     2:54:23   13:10     2:52:17
1027  Amanda Lindner         F3539      196/245       37:18     1:22:05     1:02:09     2:54:41   13:10     2:52:21
1028  Audrey Bernstein       F5054       73/106       35:15     1:22:37     1:02:32     2:53:58   13:11     2:52:33
1029  Carla McGill           F4044      126/174                 1:25:45     1:03:57     2:53:02   13:11     2:52:33
1030  Claire Bothwell        F5559        60/90       36:32     1:25:46     1:03:58     2:53:03   13:11     2:52:34
1031  Elena D’Orio           F5054       74/106       36:33     1:25:46     1:03:58     2:53:04   13:11     2:52:34
1032  Katrina Balentyne      F5559        61/90       38:26     1:24:13     1:02:11     2:54:43   13:11     2:52:40
1033  Shawn Loughran         F5054       75/106       37:01     1:21:43     1:00:45     2:55:14   13:13     2:52:59
1034  Leigh Powell           F5559        62/90       36:14     1:20:59     1:59:07     2:53:54   13:13     2:53:03
1035  Patty Stewart          F6064        27/42                 1:20:20     1:02:28     2:54:29   13:14     2:53:09
1036  Jamie Miles            F5559        63/90       40:26     1:25:13     1:03:17     2:54:12   13:14     2:53:10
1037  Lou Ann Aheron         F5559        64/90       38:27     1:22:33     1:01:54     2:55:18   13:14     2:53:15
1038  Laura Markley          F3539      197/245       41:04     1:26:37     1:02:14     2:56:42   13:15     2:53:32
1039  Maria Marrugo          F2024        65/72       34:12     1:13:39     1:49:49     2:54:36   13:16     2:53:38
1040  Virginia Whitley       F14UN          2/2       42:26     1:29:04     1:06:50     2:56:00   13:16     2:53:41
1041  Jennifer Jones         F3539      198/245       41:02     1:27:48     1:05:09     2:55:42   13:16     2:53:46
1042  Ashlea Rineer-Hershey  F3539      199/245       33:43     1:17:48       59:58     2:55:33   13:16     2:53:46
1043  Saralynne Miller       F3034      182/212       41:00     1:27:49     1:05:09     2:55:43   13:16     2:53:46
1044  Lindsay Jane McMichael F2529      165/195       33:13     1:13:59     1:57:44     2:54:16   13:17     2:53:48
1045  Laura Taylor           F3539      200/245       38:29     1:23:09     1:01:33     2:55:48   13:18     2:54:01
1046  Jordin McKee           F3034      183/212       38:22     1:23:21     1:03:04     2:56:02   13:18     2:54:02
1047  Anne Villa             F5054       76/106       37:22     1:22:53     1:01:15     2:55:31   13:18     2:54:02
1048  Molly Ward             F2529      166/195       36:53     1:24:03     1:04:23     2:56:48   13:18     2:54:08
1049  Brandy Allen           F4044      127/174       36:56     1:24:02     1:04:23     2:56:49   13:18     2:54:09
1050  Sara Kleinschmidt      F6064        28/42       36:39     1:20:24     1:58:57     2:55:11   13:19     2:54:16
1051  April Harrell          F3034      184/212       39:01     1:24:40     1:04:14     2:56:09   13:20     2:54:27
1052  Keasha S. Hamilton     F3539      201/245       38:38     1:25:17     1:03:44     2:56:42   13:20     2:54:37
1053  Tracy Colden           F5559        65/90       35:39     1:20:19     1:59:12     2:55:42   13:21     2:54:40
1054  Teri Doepke            F4044      128/174       42:43     1:29:01     1:06:23     2:57:05   13:21     2:54:40
1055  Kristy Clark           F5054       77/106       34:55     1:22:54     1:02:26     2:57:26   13:21     2:54:49
1056  Hope Padgett           F2529      167/195                 1:22:15       59:34     2:56:41   13:22     2:54:58
1057  Ashleigh Teal          F2529      168/195       37:45     1:21:57     1:00:51     2:57:12   13:22     2:54:59
1058  Melissa Zwald          F2529      169/195       37:43     1:21:57     1:00:51     2:57:12   13:22     2:54:59
1059  Mary Ellen Fantini     F6064        29/42       41:08     1:25:51     1:03:33     2:57:43   13:23     2:55:14
1060  Jennifer Landry        F4549       83/128       42:43     1:27:40     1:05:29     2:56:58   13:23     2:55:15
1061  Michele Bondurant      F6569          4/9       44:18     1:35:53                 2:57:50   13:23     2:55:16
1062  Casey Love             F3539      202/245       41:19     1:25:37     1:00:44     2:59:30   13:24     2:55:23
1063  Randy Baker            F3539      203/245       37:46                 1:02:31     2:57:17   13:24     2:55:27
1064  Terrie Walker          F4549       84/128       38:54     1:23:45     1:01:29     2:58:44   13:24     2:55:27
1065  Latisa Whitley         F4044      129/174       42:26     1:29:04     1:06:57     2:58:05   13:26     2:55:46
1066  Melissa Sands          F4549       85/128       42:27     1:29:06     1:06:58     2:58:22   13:27     2:56:02
1067  Stellise Kirk          F6064        30/42       37:59     1:24:00     1:03:11     2:57:12   13:27     2:56:05
1068  Julie Allen            F5054       78/106       35:01     1:21:16     1:01:05     2:57:40   13:27     2:56:09
1069  Seline Morrissette     F2024        66/72       34:37     1:16:16     1:00:01     2:57:31   13:28     2:56:13
1070  Sarah Johnson          F2024        67/72                 1:16:16     1:00:04     2:57:31   13:28     2:56:14
1071  Julie Tredennick       F4549       86/128       41:23     1:29:48     1:10:13     2:58:15   13:28     2:56:15
1072  Leigh Mack             F5559        66/90       38:03     1:22:53     1:02:17     3:00:39   13:29     2:56:25
1073  Katherine Cannone      F3539      204/245       42:25     1:29:00     1:06:37     3:00:13   13:30     2:56:38
1074  Kimber Strawbridge     F3539      205/245       38:59     1:25:10     1:05:29     2:57:51   13:30     2:56:40
1075  Evelyn Townsend        F1519         9/11       40:42     1:27:12     1:06:10     2:59:46   13:30     2:56:41
1076  Karen Madden           F5559        67/90       40:40     1:29:06     1:07:35     2:59:04   13:30     2:56:42
1077  Amy Townsend           F5054       79/106       40:43     1:27:15     1:06:11     2:59:48   13:30     2:56:43
1078  Leslie Jarvis          F4549       87/128       39:42     1:24:24     1:02:48     2:58:27   13:30     2:56:44
1079  Kate Knappins          F3539      206/245       39:26     1:25:31     1:04:09     2:58:29   13:30     2:56:47
1080  Kathy Smith            F6064        31/42       42:54     1:28:22     1:06:18     3:00:25   13:30     2:56:47
1081  Hannah Perry           F2529      170/195       35:37     1:20:20     1:00:32     2:58:14   13:31     2:56:51
1082  Kris Helke             F4549       88/128       39:13                 1:05:11     2:59:16   13:31     2:57:02
1083  Heather Lambros        F4549       89/128       39:43     1:25:29     1:04:50     3:00:31   13:32     2:57:04
1084  Deborah Tucker         F3539      207/245                 1:28:27     1:06:45     3:01:33   13:32     2:57:14
1085  Kathryn Hutcheson      F6569          5/9       37:20     1:22:38     1:02:27     2:58:39   13:33     2:57:19
1086  Korin Bell             F2529      171/195       40:45     1:24:40     1:05:44     3:00:54   13:33     2:57:25
1087  Toi Haggray            F4044      130/174       40:34     1:26:10     1:05:39     3:01:37   13:34     2:57:39
1088  Abby Hines             F3539      208/245       39:59     1:25:54     1:04:38     3:01:23   13:34     2:57:41
1089  Caryn Sendera          F4549       90/128       37:53     1:23:03     1:02:36     3:00:41   13:34     2:57:43
1090  Kathy Arango           F3539      209/245       36:29     1:23:02     1:02:30     3:00:42   13:34     2:57:43
1091  Cynthia Hawthorn       F5054       80/106       36:57     1:21:14     1:01:04     3:01:57   13:35     2:57:44
1092  Sydney Johnson         F2024        68/72       35:00     1:20:57     1:00:34     2:58:40   13:35     2:57:54
1093  Stephanie Aceves       F2529      172/195                 1:24:16     1:03:17     2:59:23   13:36     2:58:02
1094  Jennifer Aceves        F2529      173/195       36:40     1:24:17     1:03:17     2:59:24   13:36     2:58:03
1095  Belle Sheehy           F4044      131/174                 1:28:30     1:07:57     3:00:37   13:37     2:58:11
1096  Kimberly Keaton        F3034      185/212       42:31     1:29:45     1:11:16     3:00:35   13:37     2:58:12
1097  Stacy Shak             F3539      210/245       38:45     1:26:41     1:05:01     2:58:27   13:37     2:58:17
1098  Julie Bacchus          F4549       91/128       39:01     1:24:39     1:04:10     3:00:06   13:37     2:58:21
1099  Susan Block            F4549       92/128       39:26     1:25:40     1:06:16     3:01:54   13:38     2:58:29
1100  Rita Harrell           F5054       81/106       37:59     1:23:10     1:03:34     3:00:33   13:38     2:58:33
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Savannah Women's Half &amp; 5K - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        3.1M        6.2M        9.3M    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Crista McGowan         F3034      186/212       41:24     1:28:12     1:07:34     3:01:03   13:40     2:58:54
1102  Christi Demyan         F3034      187/212       38:25     1:25:59     1:06:16     3:00:56   13:40     2:58:55
1103  Natasha Pope           F4044      132/174       38:02                 1:03:09     3:01:18   13:40     2:58:59
1104  Lynn Swanson           F6064        32/42       34:52     1:20:27     1:02:49     3:00:20   13:41     2:59:06
1105  Mary Cole Geeslin      F2529      174/195       39:45     1:24:28     1:06:11     3:00:19   13:41     2:59:08
1106  Kim Harris             F4549       93/128       38:07     1:24:05     1:05:48     3:01:20   13:41     2:59:10
1107  Emily Martinez         F5054       82/106       41:03     1:27:24     1:07:33     3:00:36   13:41     2:59:10
1108  Tricia Brown           F2529      175/195       41:05     1:27:25     1:07:34     3:00:36   13:41     2:59:10
1109  Latashia Hill          F3034      188/212       42:47     1:30:29     1:08:49     3:01:33   13:42     2:59:17
1110  Lori Ramsey            F5559        68/90       40:48     1:27:47     1:08:28     3:02:05   13:42     2:59:20
1111  Emily Werner           F2529      176/195       38:01     1:26:06     1:06:04     2:59:49   13:42     2:59:23
1112  Amelia Gay             F2024        69/72       45:06     1:34:25     1:14:18     3:02:39   13:44     2:59:42
1113  Amy Gay                F4549       94/128       45:02     1:34:25     1:14:18     3:02:39   13:44     2:59:43
1114  Kimberly Nakamura      F3539      211/245       36:10     1:23:08     1:02:38     3:01:31   13:44     2:59:46
1115  Katherine Beifuss      F5559        69/90                 1:24:45     1:05:36     3:01:33   13:44     2:59:51
1116  Dinorah Cepeda         F3539      212/245       40:06     1:26:36     1:05:17     3:03:42   13:46     3:00:09
1117  Kitten Knott           F5054       83/106       41:26     1:28:52     1:08:48     3:02:24   13:47     3:00:22
1118  Angie Austin-Leyva     F4549       95/128       34:28     1:17:25       57:01     3:04:50   13:47     3:00:25
1119  Karin Coleman          F5559        70/90       42:35     1:29:55     1:09:38     3:02:51   13:47     3:00:27
1120  Judy Hagen-Kashou      F7074          2/5       42:33     1:29:55     1:08:50     3:02:51   13:47     3:00:28
1121  Mary Negley            F3539      213/245       42:27                 1:09:15     3:04:05   13:48     3:00:39
1122  Allison Ryan           F2024        70/72       36:44     1:22:43     1:02:49     3:01:14   13:48     3:00:41
1123  Jennifer McMullen      F4044      133/174       40:07     1:28:03     1:07:56     3:03:31   13:50     3:01:06
1124  Barbara C. Johnson     F5054       84/106       42:29     1:30:08     1:08:31     3:03:50   13:51     3:01:14
1125  Melanie Rodriguez      F4549       96/128       37:42     1:27:34     1:08:34     3:03:06   13:51     3:01:18
1126  Melissa Hazen          F4549       97/128       35:51     1:21:25     1:03:22     3:03:44   13:52     3:01:29
1127  Kristin Karnuth        F4044      134/174       42:50     1:30:31     1:08:55     3:03:50   13:52     3:01:39
1128  Heather Williams       F4044      135/174       40:16     1:27:17     1:07:33     3:04:01   13:54     3:01:57
1129  Mirna Díaz             F4044      136/174       41:31     1:29:30     1:09:10     3:04:06   13:55     3:02:14
1130  Sudie Pennebaker       F3034      189/212       38:11                 1:08:20     3:03:27   13:56     3:02:20
1131  Rose Matonis           F4549       98/128       41:23     1:29:04     1:10:23     3:04:47   13:56     3:02:25
1132  Elizabeth Dubose       F5054       85/106       39:51     1:26:34     1:05:43     3:05:34   13:56     3:02:27
1133  Laura Painter          F4044      137/174       48:56     1:37:46     1:17:38     3:06:05   13:57     3:02:39
1134  Susan Aberson          F5559        71/90       38:27     1:24:16     1:03:45     3:04:39   13:58     3:02:50
1135  Diana Toney            F4044      138/174       37:20     1:25:31     1:07:22     3:04:00   13:58     3:02:56
1136  Edward Dickerson       M6064          1/3       39:57     1:29:56     1:09:08     3:05:51   13:59     3:02:59
1137  Conswalis Northcutt    F4044      139/174       38:32     1:26:33     1:08:24     3:05:14   13:59     3:03:04
1138  Mary Cluley            F2529      177/195       41:18     1:29:23     1:08:47     3:06:11   13:59     3:03:05
1139  Beth McKay             F5559        72/90       45:44     1:32:30     1:11:34     3:05:44   13:59     3:03:05
1140  Jessica Blair          F3539      214/245       45:45     1:32:31     1:11:34     3:05:45   13:59     3:03:05
1141  Angi Flores            F4044      140/174       39:25     1:24:40     1:07:16     3:05:29   14:01     3:03:28
1142  Caroline Kalpinski     F3539      215/245       38:44     1:28:26     1:10:44     3:05:01   14:01     3:03:29
1143  Mendie Jenkins         F4549       99/128       42:29     1:30:27     1:10:21     3:03:30   14:01     3:03:30
1144  Leslie Lytle           F4044      141/174       39:20                 1:08:22     3:04:16   14:02     3:03:42
1145  Carla Carter           F4549      100/128       40:42     1:30:35     1:10:21     3:05:56   14:03     3:03:51
1146  Kristina Lavoie        F3539      216/245       42:22     1:30:29     1:09:35     3:05:37   14:03     3:03:53
1147  Maika Weathers         F2529      178/195       50:31     1:31:51     1:14:18     3:07:27   14:03     3:03:54
1148  Donna Hedrick          F5559        73/90       38:14     1:26:12     1:09:45     3:06:03   14:03     3:03:58
1149  Laura Perkins          F3539      217/245       45:17     1:33:23     1:12:19     3:07:42   14:03     3:04:02
1150  Cheri Dowdall          F6064        33/42       44:10     1:32:17     1:10:46     3:06:57   14:04     3:04:06
1151  Katherine Eaves        F3034      190/212       39:43     1:28:28     1:08:30     3:05:57   14:04     3:04:10
1152  Tracy Britcher         F4549      101/128                 1:31:24     1:13:18     3:07:09   14:05     3:04:20
1153  Katherine Gaskins      F3539      218/245       41:06     1:28:32     1:07:33     3:08:01   14:05     3:04:25
1154  Roxy Roberts           F3539      219/245       39:55     1:27:47     1:08:45     3:07:55   14:06     3:04:34
1155  Pamela Mills           F4549      102/128       44:20     1:33:31     1:12:51     3:07:04   14:06     3:04:37
1156  Jan Mohler             F6569          6/9       44:21     1:33:36     1:12:55     3:07:09   14:06     3:04:42
1157  Christy Wilson         F4549      103/128       44:21     1:33:39     1:12:59     3:07:09   14:07     3:04:42
1158  Teresa Patrick         F5054       86/106       44:25     1:33:34     1:12:56     3:07:10   14:07     3:04:42
1159  Traci Mincey           F3034      191/212       42:02     1:29:36     1:08:21     3:07:57   14:07     3:04:46
1160  Julia Dubon            F3539      220/245       39:03     1:25:38     1:07:12     3:07:03   14:07     3:04:54
1161  Adriana Arango         F4549      104/128       39:08     1:25:41     1:07:15     3:07:03   14:08     3:04:57
1162  Gina Haywood           F5559        74/90       45:03     1:33:52     1:13:32     3:08:24   14:08     3:05:04
1163  Eleanor Doyle          F2529      179/195       45:00     1:34:24     1:14:18     3:08:01   14:08     3:05:05
1164  Kathy McCormick        F4549      105/128       44:28     1:31:47     1:11:56     3:08:07   14:09     3:05:10
1165  Jennifer Lehman        F4549      106/128       41:22     1:29:48     1:10:13     3:07:11   14:09     3:05:12
1166  Renee Pawlish          F4549      107/128       44:28     1:31:53     1:11:58     3:08:10   14:09     3:05:12
1167  Tabitha Mayers         F3034      192/212       44:27     1:31:51     1:11:56     3:08:10   14:09     3:05:13
1168  Janet Presson          F5559        75/90       39:48     1:28:28     1:09:22     3:08:00   14:10     3:05:34
1169  Kristi Hansen          F3539      221/245       43:28     1:32:37     1:11:53     3:08:39   14:12     3:05:57
1170  Dana Farmer            F3539      222/245       42:44     1:30:46     1:10:42     3:07:33   14:12     3:05:58
1171  Ashley Sopcheck        F3539      223/245       42:44     1:30:47     1:10:42     3:07:33   14:12     3:05:58
1172  Kelly Rombold          F3034      193/212       43:29     1:32:38     1:11:53     3:08:39   14:12     3:05:58
1173  Melissa Cassidy Robins F4044      142/174       41:53     1:29:36     1:08:23     3:09:12   14:13     3:06:02
1174  Marie Konopa-Galke     F3034      194/212       38:59     1:29:19     1:12:05     3:07:59   14:13     3:06:08
1175  Sharri A. Edwards      F4044      143/174       42:13     1:30:47     1:10:05     3:07:56   14:13     3:06:12
1176  Lisa Atkins            F4044      144/174       41:48     1:30:48     1:10:50     3:09:34   14:14     3:06:15
1177  Beth Marques           F3539      224/245       42:11     1:29:09     1:09:09     3:10:51   14:15     3:06:33
1178  Anne Sznitken          F4044      145/174       42:09     1:29:08     1:09:08     3:10:51   14:15     3:06:34
1179  Catherine Gainey       F2529      180/195       42:30     1:29:45     1:11:49     3:09:03   14:15     3:06:40
1180  Cath Bongiorno         F5054       87/106       38:46     1:25:56     1:07:50     3:07:28   14:16     3:06:44
1181  Michella Jackson       F3539      225/245       37:34     1:32:04                 3:07:32   14:16     3:06:46
1182  Teresa Witting         F2529      181/195       41:45     1:29:52     1:08:36     3:09:01   14:16     3:06:52
1183  Crystal Marie          F3034      195/212       41:39     1:29:53     1:08:37     3:09:02   14:16     3:06:53
1184  Nicole Parks           F3034      196/212       38:56     1:29:43     1:12:22     3:09:53   14:19     3:07:25
1185  Susan Darling          F4549      108/128       41:02     1:29:18     1:12:08     3:07:49   14:19     3:07:29
1186  Michelle Ourhaan       F5559        76/90       41:05     1:29:17     1:12:08     3:07:53   14:20     3:07:33
1187  Keri Sawyer            F3034      197/212       41:30     1:30:09     1:10:29     3:10:20   14:20     3:07:45
1188  Bobbilee McDonald      F4044      146/174       41:28     1:30:08     1:10:30     3:10:19   14:20     3:07:45
1189  Amy Andrus             F5054       88/106       42:41     1:27:05     1:09:22     3:11:21   14:20     3:07:45
1190  Denyse Duran           F3539      226/245       42:47     1:30:32     1:09:28     3:10:18   14:22     3:08:07
1191  Susan Lutzic           F4549      109/128       42:22     1:31:00     1:12:00     3:10:49   14:24     3:08:29
1192  Jacqueline Bulaga      F4549      110/128       43:15     1:33:29     1:14:15     3:11:13   14:24     3:08:31
1193  Amelia Stevens         F3034      198/212       43:22     1:35:34     1:17:21     3:09:21   14:24     3:08:36
1194  Doretha Walker         F5559        77/90       41:17     1:30:00     1:10:44     3:11:52   14:26     3:09:02
1195  Michele Foote          F6064        34/42       40:50     1:27:56     1:08:32     3:12:00   14:27     3:09:15
1196  Betsy Szatkowski       F4549      111/128       40:51     1:27:47     1:09:00     3:12:01   14:27     3:09:15
1197  Redahlia Person        F3539      227/245       43:52     1:31:34     1:10:47     3:13:39   14:28     3:09:23
1198  Karen Deleon           F4549      112/128       39:49     1:29:39     1:14:15     3:11:24   14:28     3:09:24
1199  Jill Hunter            F4549      113/128       43:54     1:31:33     1:10:48     3:13:40   14:28     3:09:24
1200  Beth Browne            F5054       89/106       37:32     1:24:49     1:12:04     3:13:47   14:29     3:09:43
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1201  Holly Mardell          F3539      228/245       40:26     1:28:59     1:11:20     3:13:13   14:30     3:09:46
1202  Audrey Long            F3539      229/245       41:53     1:30:36     1:11:20     3:11:51   14:30     3:09:50
1203  Lou Wolsefer           F5054       90/106       43:04     1:32:59     1:14:05     3:12:14   14:30     3:09:56
1204  Amy Wilkinson          F3034      199/212       42:22     1:30:47     1:16:14     3:11:41   14:31     3:10:04
1205  Lisa Moore             F4044      147/174       42:25                 1:16:14     3:11:41   14:31     3:10:05
1206  Bill Coleman           M6064          2/3       42:41     1:35:18     1:16:18     3:10:35   14:32     3:10:14
1207  Jarrett Rice           M2529        10/10       41:46     1:30:43     1:13:48     3:12:58   14:35     3:10:57
1208  Kristina Patten        F4044      148/174       40:53     1:30:06     1:12:35     3:13:24   14:36     3:11:02
1209  Lama Munday            F5054       91/106       40:40     1:28:16     1:09:37     3:12:12   14:36     3:11:05
1210  Sarah Allen            F3539      230/245       40:39                 1:09:36     3:12:13   14:36     3:11:08
1211  Yolanda Wallace        F3539      231/245       39:26     1:29:57     1:12:57     3:13:43   14:38     3:11:35
1212  Paula Kreissler        F6569          7/9       42:43     1:32:51     1:14:31     3:14:13   14:40     3:11:57
1213  Crystal Kremer         F3034      200/212       42:59     1:32:42     1:14:51     3:14:40   14:40     3:11:58
1214  Michelle Campbell      F2529      182/195       42:12                 1:11:28     3:13:47   14:40     3:11:59
1215  Samantha Flaherty      F2529      183/195       44:39     1:35:06     1:17:11     3:15:45   14:40     3:11:59
1216  Greta Keller           F2529      184/195       44:40     1:35:07     1:17:16     3:15:46   14:40     3:12:01
1217  Carrie Blackburn       F4044      149/174       47:05     1:38:23     1:19:14     3:14:52   14:41     3:12:20
1218  Beverly Cyr            F5054       92/106       42:47     1:33:55     1:16:50     3:15:23   14:42     3:12:21
1219  Karen Morris           F5054       93/106       47:06     1:38:23     1:19:43     3:14:55   14:42     3:12:23
1220  Elizabeth Manchester   F2529      185/195       45:52     1:36:51     1:19:32     3:14:40   14:43     3:12:37
1221  Tonya Annis            F4044      150/174       45:53     1:36:51     1:19:31     3:14:41   14:43     3:12:38
1222  Meropi Richards        F4044      151/174       42:52     1:30:32     1:13:26     3:14:59   14:43     3:12:47
1223  Jennifer Santarelli    F3034      201/212       40:35     1:28:15     1:09:37     3:14:25   14:46     3:13:19
1224  Erin Sharman           F3539      232/245       40:41     1:28:14     1:09:39     3:14:25   14:46     3:13:19
1225  Hope Patrick           F2529      186/195       40:22     1:35:19     1:19:16     3:15:22   14:47     3:13:30
1226  Dionne Johnson         F4549      114/128       43:22     1:34:02     1:16:36     3:16:24   14:47     3:13:30
1227  Panzy Eldridge         F5054       94/106       39:32     1:29:27     1:10:59     3:13:59   14:47     3:13:37
1228  Jennifer Reiter        F3539      233/245       39:38     1:30:22     1:14:17     3:16:30   14:48     3:13:47
1229  Anna Finnigan          F5054       95/106       43:38     1:33:56     1:16:46     3:15:37   14:50     3:14:14
1230  Laura Whalen           F6064        35/42       42:48     1:33:29     1:16:43     3:17:17   14:54     3:15:11
1231  Stephanie Dickert      F4549      115/128       41:10     1:30:59     1:16:30     3:19:37   14:57     3:15:44
1232  Rosealynn McCabe       F4044      152/174       42:51     1:33:56     1:17:45     3:17:21   14:58     3:15:59
1233  Karin Degroot          F6064        36/42       47:36     1:39:55     1:21:32     3:19:08   14:58     3:15:59
1234  Deb Graham             F6064        37/42       47:36     1:39:54     1:21:32     3:19:11   14:58     3:16:02
1235  Shari Curti            F5559        78/90       44:56     1:36:06     1:18:56     3:18:55   15:00     3:16:19
1236  Tricia Harrison        F5559        79/90       44:56     1:36:07     1:18:58     3:18:57   15:00     3:16:24
1237  Deedee Stewart         F6064        38/42       46:45     1:40:07     1:21:41     3:19:35   15:02     3:16:43
1238  Mary Hood              F5559        80/90       46:50     1:38:18     1:19:54     3:19:34   15:02     3:16:48
1239  Maureen Lue            F6569          8/9       46:46     1:38:18     1:19:57     3:19:36   15:02     3:16:50
1240  Onawa Fann             F4044      153/174       44:30     1:35:13     1:17:50     3:19:08   15:02     3:16:50
1241  Marlin Miller-Covarrub F4044      154/174       46:20     1:38:46     1:21:22     3:21:46   15:03     3:17:07
1242  Lisa Shupenus          F4549      116/128       43:08     1:37:40                 3:18:56   15:04     3:17:15
1243  Teresa Wheeler         F4044      155/174       43:09     1:37:40     1:20:02     3:18:57   15:04     3:17:15
1244  Letha Jones            F5559        81/90       41:22     1:29:37     1:13:19     3:22:25   15:07     3:17:49
1245  Evangelin Dolinski     F1519        10/11       43:08     1:33:36     1:17:15     3:20:58   15:07     3:17:52
1246  Amanda Dolinski        F3539      234/245       43:14     1:34:08     1:17:15     3:21:07   15:07     3:18:01
1247  Melanie Harrison       F4044      156/174       48:57     1:37:47     1:18:40     3:21:29   15:08     3:18:02
1248  Claire Toms            F4044      157/174       46:38     1:39:08     1:22:45     3:20:29   15:08     3:18:11
1249  Alexandria McCuen      F2529      187/195       36:54     1:27:14     1:12:01     3:20:44   15:10     3:18:33
1250  Yvonne Frazier         F7074          3/5       45:36     1:36:34     1:20:10     3:22:07   15:15     3:19:37
1251  Beth Winterholler      F5559        82/90       46:51     1:40:09     1:22:38     3:22:37   15:16     3:19:52
1252  Jennifer Tustin        F4044      158/174       42:21     1:39:29     1:22:47     3:22:42   15:17     3:20:00
1253  Shannon Gray           F5054       96/106       42:17     1:35:54     1:21:02     3:22:02   15:18     3:20:13
1254  Sandra Escala Olson    F4549      117/128       45:30     1:35:33     1:21:58     3:22:34   15:20     3:20:40
1255  Bernadette Staudt      F5054       97/106       51:41     1:46:22     1:28:18     3:24:27   15:20     3:20:46
1256  Nailah Brock           F4549      118/128       51:45                 1:28:18     3:24:27   15:20     3:20:46
1257  Carmen Michea          F3539      235/245       42:26     1:32:12     1:16:23     3:23:53   15:23     3:21:18
1258  Monica Bailey          F4549      119/128       46:21     1:39:31     1:22:55     3:22:05   15:23     3:21:30
1259  Breanna Calamas        F3034      202/212       42:48     1:33:27     1:18:47     3:23:47   15:25     3:21:45
1260  Kimberly Simpson       F3034      203/212       42:48     1:33:30     1:18:55     3:23:47   15:25     3:21:46
1261  Karley Cowart          F3034      204/212       46:36     1:37:30     1:20:49     3:26:00   15:25     3:21:49
1262  Megan Runion           F3034      205/212       44:33     1:36:06     1:21:29     3:26:31   15:26     3:22:06
1263  Linda Frazier          F5054       98/106       45:35     1:37:49     1:22:16     3:24:47   15:27     3:22:17
1264  Jamie Pease            F2024        71/72       48:24     1:41:05     1:23:52     3:25:53   15:27     3:22:20
1265  Rebecca Wellman        F4044      159/174       46:30     1:47:15                 3:26:57   15:28     3:22:32
1266  Nicki Vickery          F3034      206/212       46:14     1:39:09     1:19:52     3:25:53   15:29     3:22:37
1267  Claire Pitsis          F4549      120/128       46:14     1:39:08     1:19:53     3:25:53   15:29     3:22:37
1268  Roxanne Baggott        F6064        39/42       42:10     1:35:28     1:22:36     3:25:34   15:31     3:23:04
1269  Shanna Mozeko          F4549      121/128       46:51     1:40:32     1:24:09     3:25:28   15:31     3:23:10
1270  Ann Reynolds           F4044      160/174       46:49     1:40:32     1:24:10     3:25:28   15:31     3:23:11
1271  Heather McEnery        F4549      122/128       43:42     1:36:46     1:21:26     3:25:27   15:31     3:23:12
1272  Gloria Decker          F2529      188/195                 1:41:02     1:25:34     3:26:03   15:35     3:24:05
1273  Kawana Melvin          F4044      161/174       46:31     1:39:54     1:26:41     3:27:16   15:36     3:24:14
1274  Brandi Gilbert         F3539      236/245       41:09     1:33:29     1:22:21     3:26:17   15:39     3:24:51
1275  Laurie Page            F3034      207/212       39:53     1:31:04     1:17:42     3:27:42   15:40     3:25:01
1276  Tara Moore             F3539      237/245       48:09     1:41:23     1:25:02     3:29:09   15:43     3:25:40
1277  Elizabeth Sykes        F2529      189/195       48:06     1:42:16     1:28:18     3:29:56   15:44     3:25:56
1278  Cindy Sykes            F6064        40/42       48:04     1:42:16     1:28:18     3:29:56   15:44     3:25:57
1279  Donna Long             F5559        83/90       46:43     1:40:08     1:26:53     3:29:17   15:47     3:26:41
1280  Jenny Miller           F4044      162/174       45:02     1:38:50     1:24:42     3:29:05   15:47     3:26:45
1281  Judy Green             F7074          4/5       42:45     1:35:05     1:23:18     3:30:18   15:49     3:26:59
1282  Karen Jung             F5054       99/106       48:40     1:43:33     1:28:21     3:30:30   15:52     3:27:48
1283  Lisa Roberts           F4044      163/174       48:38     1:43:32     1:28:24     3:30:31   15:52     3:27:48
1284  Teresa Yates           F5559        84/90       41:26     1:29:20     1:14:18     3:32:01   15:53     3:27:54
1285  Marjorie Gottier       F3539      238/245       48:20     1:42:41     1:27:05     3:29:37   15:53     3:28:01
1286  Kathy Bentley          F5054      100/106       48:11     1:43:37     1:28:40     3:32:36   15:54     3:28:05
1287  Susan M Baker          F7579          1/1       44:59     1:39:09     1:27:17     3:30:46   15:55     3:28:22
1288  Mei Ha                 F4044      164/174       41:22     1:33:20     1:20:10     3:32:02   15:55     3:28:28
1289  Linda Oglesby          F4044      165/174       47:30     1:42:03     1:28:17     3:30:03   15:56     3:28:40
1290  Kaley Boyles           F2529      190/195       42:21     1:34:39     1:26:07     3:30:49   15:59     3:29:19
1291  Celena Cannon          F5054      101/106       45:34     1:39:16     1:23:41     3:32:03   16:00     3:29:23
1292  Nadia Stradford        F4044      166/174       48:03     1:42:40     1:27:56     3:31:19   16:00     3:29:35
1293  Anthony Brewington     M4549          5/5       44:18     1:37:39     1:23:11     3:30:51   16:01     3:29:40
1294  Holly Dickerson        F4549      123/128       52:55     1:47:53     1:32:35     3:33:29   16:02     3:30:00
1295  Lee Cowart             F5559        85/90       46:33     1:40:42     1:26:40     3:34:19   16:03     3:30:08
1296  Lesley Frye            F5559        86/90       46:44     1:40:03     1:26:21     3:34:30   16:04     3:30:18
1297  Melina Librandi        F3539      239/245       42:46     1:35:53     1:25:03     3:33:05   16:06     3:30:44
1298  Jennifer Wrighton      F4044      167/174       52:57     1:46:55     1:35:23     3:36:11   16:10     3:31:42
1299  Elizabeth Beute        F4549      124/128       45:22     1:42:49     1:32:22     3:34:30   16:12     3:32:03
1300  Jaime Williams         F3034      208/212       45:43     1:42:02     1:30:57     3:34:29   16:16     3:32:56
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1301  Hailey Miller          F2529      191/195       46:58     1:41:48     1:28:55     3:33:48   16:18     3:33:29
1302  Katherine Jeffords     F4044      168/174       45:55     1:41:39     1:29:47     3:36:01   16:19     3:33:36
1303  Melissa Rorabaugh      F5054      102/106       45:50     1:40:34     1:29:41     3:36:05   16:19     3:33:43
1304  Johna Rossetti         F4549      125/128       52:40     1:47:52     1:32:52     3:37:08   16:21     3:34:05
1305  Teresa Dunmyer         F4549      126/128       52:42     1:47:52     1:32:52     3:37:13   16:22     3:34:11
1306  Baley Pease            F2024        72/72       52:49     1:47:49     1:32:31     3:38:05   16:23     3:34:32
1307  Krys Johnson           F2529      192/195       46:00     1:44:17     1:33:30     3:41:36   16:33     3:36:41
1308  Lydia Luth             F1519        11/11       47:33     1:43:48     1:31:39     3:38:49   16:34     3:36:49
1309  Paige Mack             F4549      127/128       47:33     1:43:48     1:31:39     3:38:59   16:34     3:36:59
1310  Mary Kay McCullough    F5559        87/90       48:06     1:46:42     1:35:38     3:41:10   16:38     3:37:48
1311  Karen Hermanson        F6569          9/9       48:32     1:47:10     1:36:05     3:41:20   16:41     3:38:26
1312  Laura Reynolds         F5054      103/106       48:26     1:47:08     1:34:04     3:41:27   16:45     3:39:16
1313  Lee Oesterling         F5054      104/106       48:24     1:47:10     1:34:04     3:41:29   16:45     3:39:18
1314  Annette Guillory       F5559        88/90       46:01     1:42:15     1:32:27     3:42:11   16:47     3:39:40
1315  Kimberly Butler        F3539      240/245                 1:40:44     1:30:51     3:44:20   16:51     3:40:42
1316  Sharyn Oliver          F4044      169/174       49:21     1:44:30     1:35:11     3:43:51   16:52     3:40:48
1317  Rebecca Vinke          F2529      193/195       47:14     1:42:57     1:32:56     3:44:34   16:54     3:41:20
1318  Ashley Forrester       F3034      209/212       46:27     1:43:51     1:33:38     3:43:50   16:55     3:41:33
1319  Julie Hood             F5054      105/106       50:22     1:48:22     1:36:43     3:45:24   16:58     3:42:04
1320  Mark Frissell          M5054          8/8       50:05     1:48:34     1:36:56     3:45:23   16:59     3:42:16
1321  Kayla Richardson       F3034      210/212       47:21     1:46:51     1:37:58     3:46:13   17:05     3:43:43
1322  Elisabeth Price        F3539      241/245       51:20     1:48:59     1:35:42     3:47:45   17:07     3:44:11
1323  Chinwe Oji             F4044      170/174       51:21                 1:35:42     3:47:45   17:07     3:44:12
1324  Carl Morehouse         M6064          3/3       50:00     1:49:07     1:38:04     3:49:07   17:17     3:46:12
1325  Candy Morehouse        F6064        41/42       49:59     1:49:08     1:38:05     3:49:06   17:17     3:46:13
1326  Jane Kestner           F7074          5/5       51:44     1:52:06     1:41:49     3:49:09   17:17     3:46:21
1327  Jessica Campos         F4044      171/174       54:11     1:55:30     1:40:57     3:48:20   17:25     3:48:01
1328  Linda Lehsten          F5559        89/90       54:11     1:55:30     1:40:58     3:48:20   17:25     3:48:02
1329  Carmen Baldrich        F5054      106/106       54:08     1:56:37     1:44:47     3:55:47   17:38     3:50:53
1330  Belinda Baptiste       F5559        90/90       49:23     1:48:54     1:41:57     3:53:25   17:38     3:50:54
1331  Sarah Muzzey           F4044      172/174       52:45     1:52:38     1:43:08     3:54:24   17:43     3:52:03
1332  Kim Russell            F4044      173/174       56:01     1:58:12     1:53:06     3:56:18   17:52     3:54:02
1333  Mary Garrard           F3539      242/245       55:59     1:58:12     1:53:07     3:56:19   17:53     3:54:03
1334  Amanda Davilla         F2529      194/195       48:31     1:43:40     1:41:40     3:57:34   17:56     3:54:51
1335  Gina Hilliard          F3539      243/245       52:43     1:52:17     1:44:19     3:57:25   18:00     3:55:42
1336  Linda Hale             F4549      128/128       54:07     1:54:50     1:45:37     3:58:32   18:11     3:58:10
1337  Lauren Broome          F2529      195/195       54:36     1:57:12     1:49:47     4:06:29   18:31     4:02:34
1338  Elizabeth Guste        F6064        42/42       50:13     1:50:52     1:46:47     4:06:17   18:33     4:02:55
1339  Sarah Brown            F3539      244/245       59:14     2:04:35     2:01:34     4:06:34   18:47     4:06:02
1340  Abdiela Sanz           F4044      174/174       59:13     2:04:37     2:01:35     4:06:35   18:47     4:06:03
1341  Allison Pothier        F3034      211/212                                         4:45:59   21:50     4:45:59
1342  Amy Pothier            F3539      245/245                                         4:46:01   21:51     4:46:01
1343  Sarah Deroo            F3034      212/212       32:16                             4:47:27   21:55     4:46:58
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